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North	Dallas	TISCA	2025	-	12/10/2025	to	12/13/2025

Sanction	#:		HS	06I-26
Results

Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
A1 1:56.74NOWE-NT

1) Hickok, Ashley E 12 2) Richardson, Rebecca G 12
3) Coleman, Sophia V 10 4) Owens, Saberin F 09

28.54 32.55 29.08 26.57
A2 1:59.16NRHB-NT

1) Heldt, Payton 9 2) Koch, Hailey 10
3) McCutchen, Lila 11 4) Ross, Avery 9

30.67 33.52 26.65 28.32
A3 2:01.26FORN-NT

1) Jordan, Hannah G 11 2) Romero, Izzy 12
3) Koshy, Maya I 12 4) Frias, Audrina N 12

31.47 34.76 27.36 27.67
A4 2:01.40SUNN-NT

1) Gardner, Kaelyn M 10 2) Bryant, Harper L 10
3) Mitschke, Kendall 09 4) Powell, Claire 10

30.19 33.59 29.33 28.29
A5 2:03.70CRRA-NT

1) Dowell, Rose 12 2) Tam, Victoria 10
3) Bell, Elizabeth 11 4) Huddleston, Summer 11

31.52 36.28 27.61 28.29
A6 2:06.20MIHE-NT

1) Butlar, Isabel 10 2) Sitton, Mary 09
3) Adlesperger, Sydney 11 4) Heggen, Taryn 12

30.79 34.04 32.95 28.42
A7 2:08.41HUSV-GU

1) O'Banion, Halley 9 2) Nieto, Natalia 9
3) Ledezma, Emily 10 4) O'Banion, Molly 12

31.51 37.06 31.31 28.53
A--- DQDallas Adams-NT

1) Pyffer, Adena 11 2) Jacobson, Cara 12
3) Burns, Birch 12 4) Gay, Vivian 11

33.40 37.39 28.59 25.52
B	-	Final

A9 2:14.61JOSH-NT
1) D'Antonio, Alexis 10 2) Smith, Zoe 11
3) Durfey, Olivia 12 4) Farrell, Avery 11

36.45 38.24 31.17 28.75
A10 2:15.38CACR-NT

1) Melton, Kaiden 12 2) Cichowski, Ella 12
3) Wall, Avery 9 4) Kwon, Min 12

35.82 37.05 31.54 30.97
B11 2:16.75NOWE-NT

1) Moran, Nataly L 12 2) Kennedy, Kristin E 11
3) Goodson, Georgina A 09 4) Alba, Melanie-Evette F 10

36.32 38.15 32.52 29.76
B12 2:16.84FORN-NT

1) Brown, Hailey 10 2) Owen, Michaela 11
3) Guercia, Audrey P 12 4) Beyer, Ainsley N 11

35.14 38.21 36.00 27.49
A13 2:17.22WABS-NT

1) Justak, Caroline 2) Malik, Vamika
3) Shakya, Ruhee 4) Blackmon, Cambree

31.27 44.64 29.37 31.94

A14 2:27.37Turner-NT
1) Garcia, Itzel 12 2) Guevara, Gabriela 11
3) Nichols, Mya 12 4) Colon, Naomi 10

42.44 40.97 32.52 31.44
A--- DQPanther Creek-NT

1) Eckard, Cuba F 12 2) Hanish, Katie J 11
3) Wallace, Kiersten 12 4) Dhanda, Aaruni 11

36.19 44.98 24.60 33.31
A--- DQLebanon Trail-NT

1) Pouram, Aleena 11 2) Gothwal, Avni 11
3) Vernekar, Ketki 12 4) Escutia Castañeda, Ari 10

35.00 28.52

Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:59.18NOWE-NT

1) Hickok, Ashley E 12 2) Richardson, Rebecca G 12
3) Coleman, Sophia V 10 4) Owens, Saberin F 09

28.92 33.63 29.54 27.09
A2 2:02.21NRHB-NT

1) Heldt, Payton 9 2) Koch, Hailey 10
3) McCutchen, Lila 11 4) Ross, Avery 9

31.38 35.52 26.81 28.50
A3 2:02.83FORN-NT

1) Jordan, Hannah G 11 2) Romero, Izzy 12
3) Koshy, Maya I 12 4) Frias, Audrina N 12

31.24 43.80 20.10 27.69
A4 2:04.32SUNN-NT

1) Gardner, Kaelyn M 10 2) Powell, Claire 10
3) Mitschke, Kendall 09

30.59 37.56 30.27 25.90
A5 2:06.18CRRA-NT

1) Dowell, Rose 12 2) Tam, Victoria 10
3) Bell, Elizabeth 11 4) Huddleston, Summer 11

32.99 36.72 28.22 28.25
A6 2:06.47Dallas Adams-NT

1) Mallick, Bella 12 2) Pyffer, Adena 11
3) Burns, Birch 12 4) Gay, Vivian 11

34.28 38.16 28.60 25.43
A7 2:06.57HUSV-GU

1) O'Banion, Halley 9 2) Nieto, Natalia 9
3) Ledezma, Emily 10 4) O'Banion, Molly 12

30.40 37.03 31.08 28.06
A8 2:07.36MIHE-NT

1) Butlar, Isabel 10 2) Sitton, Mary 09
3) Adlesperger, Sydney 11 4) Heggen, Taryn 12

30.31 35.42 32.80 28.83
A9 2:11.86Lebanon Trail-NT

1) Kim, Joie 10 2) Gothwal, Avni 11
3) Kim, Anna 09 4) Escutia Castañeda, Ari 10

33.29 39.43 31.37 27.77
A10 2:12.55Turner-NT

1) Garcia, Itzel 12 2) Guevara, Gabriela 11
3) Nichols, Mya 12 4) Colon, Naomi 10

33.59 35.42 34.06 29.48
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North	Dallas	TISCA	2025	-	12/10/2025	to	12/13/2025

Sanction	#:		HS	06I-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

A11 2:15.27Panther Creek-NT
1) Eckard, Cuba F 12 2) Hanish, Katie J 11
3) Wallace, Kiersten 12 4) Dhanda, Aaruni 11

31.37 40.43 29.95 33.52
A12 2:15.72JOSH-NT

1) D'Antonio, Alexis 10 2) Smith, Zoe 11
3) Durfey, Olivia 12 4) Farrell, Avery 11

36.26 39.29 31.54 28.63
B13 2:16.01NOWE-NT

1) Moran, Nataly L 12 2) Kennedy, Kristin E 11
3) Voutos, Aryanna M 10 4) Alba, Melanie-Evette F 10

36.77 37.42 31.57 30.25
A14 2:16.66CACR-NT

1) Melton, Kaiden 12 2) Cichowski, Ella 12
3) Wall, Avery 9 4) Kwon, Min 12

36.12 37.52 31.83 31.19
A15 2:17.24WABS-NT

1) Justak, Caroline 2) Malik, Vamika
3) Shakya, Ruhee 4) Blackmon, Cambree

37.57 37.58 29.04 33.05
B16 2:18.57FORN-NT

1) Brown, Hailey 10 2) Owen, Michaela 11
3) Guercia, Audrey P 12 4) Beyer, Ainsley N 11

34.57 40.13 36.41 27.46
B17 2:23.49Panther Creek-NT

1) Ngero, Arielle 12 2) Tikka, Sesha 09
3) Zachariah, Isabel I 12 4) Chenduran, Vishali 09

38.46 38.96 33.72 32.35

Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
A1 1:46.89FORN-NT

1) Batti, Stephen 10 2) Barnes, Ricky P 12
3) Wachira, Daviell M 11 4) Curtis, Jameson D 12

27.50 30.86 26.69 21.84
A2 1:47.73Dallas Adams-NT

1) Alfonso, Christian 11 2) Gibson, Cory 12
3) Kang, Daniel 11 4) Shopoff, Declan 11

27.63 28.90 26.54 24.66
A3 1:47.98Coram Deo FM-NT

1) Southard, Kaden 11 2) Crabtree, Sean D 11
3) Rakowski, Jasen 11 4) Witt, Jacob 11

27.26 28.61 25.63 26.48
A4 1:48.13Emerson-NT

1) Sato, Eduardo 12 2) Yalam, Likith 12
3) Deshpande, Akshat 12 4) Chu, Ryan 10

25.61 29.42 29.15 23.95
A5 1:48.32NOWE-NT

1) Kennedy, Logan D 11 2) Stutz, Owen T 11
3) Wilson, Joshua T 11 4) Santisteban Rivera, David A

27.89 27.82 26.39 26.22
A6 1:48.50WABS-NT

1) Gantchev, David 2) Hirsch, Bradley
3) Kemp, Weston 4) Sieg, Connor

29.71 29.00 24.20 25.59

A7 1:51.32MIHE-NT
1) Friesenhahn, Sean 11 2) Claunch, Wyatt 10
3) Villanueva, Mason 09 4) Bilke, Toby 10

26.74 32.52 28.23 23.83
A8 1:53.88Turner-NT

1) Robledo, Ruben 12 2) Fajardo, Luis 12
3) Franco, Santiago 12 4) Rivas, Gabriel 12

28.92 31.56 36.63 16.77
B	-	Final

A9 1:49.43BURL-NT
1) Markle, Gavin 12 2) Matsuzawa, Mikah 12
3) Wilson, Dominic D 11 4) Duong, Tien 12

24.91 31.84 27.46 25.22
A10 1:50.72Lebanon Trail-NT

1) Arka, Aahan 10 2) Khachatryan, Michael 10
3) Sathe, Aditya V 12 4) Okhotskiy, Elan 10

28.86 30.25 26.57 25.04
A11 1:51.81LETC-NT

1) Oh, David 11 2) Tickell, Chance 11
3) Kelley, Kaysen 10 4) Oh, Daniel 11

30.73 29.67 25.03 26.38
A12 1:56.51WF Legacy-NT

1) Liew, Jo 10 2) Hendrickx, Robin T 11
3) Waye, Zackary 11 4) DeVito, Christopher 09

27.52 31.73 57.26
A13 1:57.23KETC-NT

1) Quiroz, Daniel * 12 2) Parent, Jake A 10
3) Deacon, Brayden J 11 4) George, David P 11

29.96 32.56 28.78 25.93
A14 1:57.26NOFO-NT

1) O'Neill, Brenden 11 2) Rutledge, Noel A 11
3) Presley, Danny 11 4) Briones, Israel 10

31.24 33.99 28.45 23.58
A15 2:01.91CRRA-NT

1) Odiong, Asher 12 2) Samy, Renad 12
3) Butler, Aaron 11 4) Kim, Daniel 12

30.74 36.82 29.07 25.28
B--- DQFORN-NT

1) Baron, Austin A 11 2) Dishman, Luke 11
3) Velazquez Montenegro, Isai 4) Ellis, Noah d 12

29.70 33.81 28.88 26.22

Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:48.91Emerson-NT

1) Sato, Eduardo 12 2) Yalam, Likith 12
3) Deshpande, Akshat 12 4) Chu, Ryan 10

25.18 29.44 29.90 24.39
A2 1:49.48FORN-NT

1) Curtis, Jameson D 12 2) Barnes, Ricky P 12
3) Batti, Stephen 10 4) English, Bryce C 12

28.67 31.05 25.41 24.35
A3 1:49.57NOWE-NT

1) Kennedy, Logan D 11 2) Stutz, Owen T 11
3) Wilson, Joshua T 11 4) Santisteban Rivera, David A

28.91 27.77 26.71 26.18
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North	Dallas	TISCA	2025	-	12/10/2025	to	12/13/2025

Sanction	#:		HS	06I-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

A4 1:49.92Coram Deo FM-NT
1) Southard, Kaden 11 2) Crabtree, Sean D 11
3) Rakowski, Jasen 11 4) Witt, Jacob 11

27.77 28.91 26.42 26.82
A5 1:50.01Dallas Adams-NT

1) Alfonso, Christian 11 2) Gibson, Cory 12
3) Kang, Daniel 11 4) Shopoff, Declan 11

27.69 30.46 26.87 24.99
A6 1:50.91WABS-NT

1) Gantchev, David 2) Hirsch, Bradley
3) Kemp, Weston 4) Sieg, Connor

31.01 29.47 24.46 25.97
A7 1:52.15MIHE-NT

1) Friesenhahn, Sean 11 2) Claunch, Wyatt 10
3) Villanueva, Mason 09 4) Bilke, Toby 10

26.05 33.56 28.45 24.09
A8 1:52.28Turner-NT

1) Robledo, Ruben 12 2) Fajardo, Luis 12
3) Franco, Santiago 12 4) Rivas, Gabriel 12

27.22 31.21 28.07 25.78
A9 1:53.19LETC-NT

1) Oh, David 11 2) Tickell, Chance 11
3) Kelley, Kaysen 10 4) Peele, Wyatt 10

30.46 29.99 26.89 25.85
A10 1:55.35Lebanon Trail-NT

29.73 31.53 27.27 26.82
A11 1:56.61BURL-NT

1) Wilson, Dominic D 11 2) Matsuzawa, Mikah 12
3) Markle, Gavin 12 4) Duong, Tien 12

30.40 34.87 24.42 26.92
A12 1:56.75WF Legacy-NT

1) Liew, Jo 10 2) Hendrickx, Robin T 11
3) Waye, Zackary 11 4) DeVito, Christopher 09

27.01 31.98 29.70 28.06
A13 1:56.77KETC-NT

1) Quiroz, Daniel * 12 2) Parent, Jake A 10
3) Deacon, Brayden J 11 4) George, David P 11

30.33 31.84 28.58 26.02
B14 1:57.45FORN-NT
2) Dishman, Luke 11
4) Ellis, Noah d 12

30.34 33.52 26.80 26.79
A15 1:58.06NOFO-NT

1) Rutledge, Noel A 11 2) Layton, Asher 10
3) Presley, Danny 11 4) Briones, Israel 10

32.95 33.97 27.33 23.81
A16 1:58.95CRRA-NT

1) Odiong, Asher 12 2) Samy, Renad 12
3) Butler, Aaron 11 4) Kim, Daniel 12

31.45 32.75 29.89 24.86
A17 2:00.55CLEB-NT

1) Allen, Graham 10 2) Bowles, Benjamin 10
3) Francis, Landon T 4) Bowles, Zeke J 12

29.54 36.87 27.36 26.78

A18 2:01.01CASM-NT
1) Medina, Alex 11 2) Panther, Miles 11
3) Rodriguez, Josue 10 4) Rodriguez, Hairon 12

31.53 32.91 27.86 28.71
A19 2:01.06WAXA-NT

1) Drake, Ben(Anson) 11 2) Steward, Keevan 11
3) Charron, David 11 4) Ray, Brayden 10

B20 2:01.62Panther Creek-NT
1) Al Shaikhli, Anas 11 2) Cabral, Miguel 11
3) Kailasam, Surya 09 4) Scogin, Spencer 12

27.66 33.31 33.85 26.80
B21 2:01.64NOWE-NT

1) Wolfe, Hunter J 12 2) Romer, Patrick M 11
3) Montierth, Carter D 11 4) Prabhakara, Kushalgowda *

30.83 34.93 28.55 27.33
C22 2:01.83FORN-NT

30.73 33.96 30.64 26.50
A23 2:04.11Panther Creek-NT

1) Gupta, Arnav 09 2) Bablanyan, Davit 12
3) Al Shaikhli, Zain 11 4) Dedmond, Triston 12

35.71 33.62 28.44 26.34
B24 2:05.13Lebanon Trail-NT

34.13 31.56 30.42 29.02
A--- DQHUSV-GU

1) Mitchell-Yellin, Simon 12 2) Lutterschmidt, Greyson 12
3) Godwin, Max 12 4) Pinango Cedeno, Eloy 11

27.94 28.86 24.94 23.84
A--- DQCACR-NT

1) Irby, Sam 9 2) Ma, Nathan 12
3) Slavinsky, Reed 11 4) Dubon Aguilar, Andrik 9

33.19 25.81
A--- DQNRHB-NT

1) Martinez, Anderson 12 2) Josephson, Carter 12
3) Benham, Philip 11 4) Westerman, Jacob 11

35.07 29.66 30.27 26.49

Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
NOWE-NT 121 2:04.13Richardson, Rebecca G

28.02 31.32 33.13 31.66
LETC-NT 092 2:09.07Ramirez, Chloe

28.80 31.97 33.55 34.75
BCEN-NT 123 2:09.25Rodriguez, Sophie

30.00 32.63 34.02 32.60
Panther Creek-NT 094 2:10.28Manley, Mikaela

30.04 32.90 33.85 33.49
KETC-NT 115 2:13.73Pfaff, Addison M

30.95 33.66 34.57 34.55
KEFR-NT6 2:14.90Cabrera, Gabby

31.01 33.89 35.15 34.85
Panther Creek-NT 117 2:15.41Katralapalli, Kavya

30.85 34.35 35.65 34.56
Emerson-NT 098 2:18.52Lipsky, Keira

30.55 34.37 36.69 36.91
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Sanction	#:		HS	06I-26
Results

B	-	Final	...			(Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

B	-	Final
BCEN-NT 119 2:15.95Sanchez, Lorelei E

31.26 34.31 35.66 34.72
West Mesquite-NT 1210 2:16.74Carden, Julianne

30.84 34.43 35.92 35.55
HUSV-GU 1211 2:17.38O'Banion, Molly

32.02 34.66 35.74 34.96
WAXA-NT 1112 2:18.17Galli, Anna

31.26 34.44 36.20 36.27
NRHB-NT 913 2:19.99Ross, Avery

32.15 35.20 37.03 35.61
CACR-NT 1014 2:21.22Waits, Abby

32.65 36.24 36.82 35.51
Emerson-NT 1015 2:21.49Hasbrook, Reagan

29.72 33.83 37.73 40.21
MIHE-NT 1216 2:21.76Becker, Ella

32.15 35.26 37.48 36.87

Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
NOWE-NT 121 2:04.68Richardson, Rebecca G

28.35 31.33 32.93 32.07
LETC-NT 092 2:08.83Ramirez, Chloe

29.15 31.40 33.49 34.79
Panther Creek-NT 093 2:11.55Manley, Mikaela

29.36 32.60 34.80 34.79
BCEN-NT 124 2:12.32Rodriguez, Sophie

30.44 33.68 34.88 33.32
KEFR-NT5 2:13.66Cabrera, Gabby

31.02 33.61 34.81 34.22
KETC-NT 116 2:14.13Pfaff, Addison M

31.95 34.33 33.98 33.87
Panther Creek-NT 117 2:14.19Katralapalli, Kavya

31.23 33.79 35.07 34.10
Emerson-NT 098 2:16.15Lipsky, Keira

30.77 34.26 36.35 34.77
NOWE-NT 109 2:16.46Voutos, Aryanna M

31.33 34.52 35.38 35.23
WAXA-NT 1110 2:18.84Galli, Anna

31.12 34.30 36.88 36.54
West Mesquite-NT 1211 2:19.39Carden, Julianne

31.51 34.72 36.60 36.56
BCEN-NT 1112 2:19.45Sanchez, Lorelei E

30.56 34.58 37.23 37.08
CACR-NT 1013 2:20.63Waits, Abby

33.00 36.62 36.87 34.14
HUSV-GU 1214 2:20.78O'Banion, Molly

31.44 34.67 37.10 37.57
NRHB-NT 915 2:21.24Ross, Avery

31.40 35.38 37.04 37.42
MIHE-NT 1216 2:21.36Becker, Ella

32.32 36.27 36.75 36.02

Emerson-NT 1017 2:24.51Hasbrook, Reagan
31.18 35.81 38.33 39.19

Dallas Adams-NT 1018 2:24.99Whittaker, Avery
32.02 36.18 38.11 38.68

Lebanon Trail-NT 1219 2:25.38Vernekar, Ketki
33.39 37.40 38.35 36.24

JOSH-NT 12*20 2:26.14Durfey, Olivia
31.96 36.07 39.44 38.67

NOWE-NT 10*20 2:26.14Alba, Melanie-Evette F
32.32 36.37 38.30 39.15

Emerson-NT 1022 2:26.63Prentice, Carys
32.50 36.55 39.31 38.27

Wtw HS-NT JR23 2:30.73Pepler, Lucy
32.79 37.58 41.00 39.36

SUNN-NT 1124 2:31.19Mitschke, Camden
33.12 37.77 39.68 40.62

Emerson-NT 0925 2:33.10Jain, Ria
31.91 41.15

Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
ROYS-NT1 1:49.68Roberts, Daniel

25.95 27.97 28.11 27.65
Horn-NT 102 1:50.52Cordero, Gabriel

25.15 27.54 28.64 29.19
NOWE-NT 113 1:52.77Kennedy, Logan D

25.31 28.37 29.68 29.41
Wtw HS-NT JR4 1:56.13Durant, Nate

26.85 29.36 30.15 29.77
Coram Deo FM-NT 115 1:56.17Rakowski, Jasen

26.97 28.85 30.42 29.93
MIHE-NT 116 1:57.04McChesney, Eli

26.24 29.19 30.23 31.38
Dallas Adams-NT 127 1:57.15Gibson, Cory

25.23 27.84 30.20 33.88
Emerson-NT 128 1:59.13Yalam, Likith

26.84 29.50 31.04 31.75
B	-	Final

SUNN-NT 119 1:59.16Frazer, Samuel
27.17 30.64 31.25 30.10

CACR-NT 1210 2:00.91Nguyen, Andrew
26.49 29.67 31.42 33.33

WABS-NT11 2:03.89Gantchev, David
28.52 31.39 32.02 31.96

Panther Creek-NT 1112 2:05.38Al Shaikhli, Zain
28.02 30.75 33.17 33.44

Dallas Adams-NT 1113 2:08.38Castillo, Juan
28.31 31.66 33.64 34.77

Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
NOWE-NT 111 1:52.80Kennedy, Logan D

25.32 28.49 29.31 29.68
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Sanction	#:		HS	06I-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

ROYS-NT2 1:53.63Roberts, Daniel
26.51 29.40 29.76 27.96

Horn-NT 103 1:55.24Cordero, Gabriel
27.20 29.48 29.76 28.80

Dallas Adams-NT 124 1:56.13Gibson, Cory
25.67 28.61 30.53 31.32

Coram Deo FM-NT 115 1:56.50Rakowski, Jasen
27.31 29.64 30.32 29.23

Emerson-NT 126 1:57.62Yalam, Likith
27.07 29.25 30.83 30.47

Wtw HS-NT JR7 1:58.27Durant, Nate
27.11 29.74 30.86 30.56

MIHE-NT 118 1:59.81McChesney, Eli
25.95 29.00 31.70 33.16

CACR-NT 129 2:01.40Nguyen, Andrew
27.58 30.52 31.98 31.32

SUNN-NT 1110 2:02.11Frazer, Samuel
27.79 30.68 31.74 31.90

Dallas Adams-NT 1111 2:05.10Castillo, Juan
29.11 30.97 32.29 32.73

Panther Creek-NT 1112 2:08.09Al Shaikhli, Zain
28.85 31.90 33.42 33.92

WABS-NT13 2:09.09Gantchev, David
28.82 32.48 34.08 33.71

Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
NOWE-NT 121 2:17.18Hickok, Ashley E

29.45 33.04 42.69 32.00
SUNN-NT 102 2:20.14Gardner, Kaelyn M

29.62 35.23 43.59 31.70
CLEB-NT 123 2:23.08Coates, Averi

31.11 35.74 41.44 34.79
HUSV-GU 94 2:29.76Nieto, Natalia

30.55 36.17 47.39 35.65
Mesquite-NT 115 2:30.84Williams, Paeton

30.74 43.77 41.11 35.22
BURL-NT 106 2:35.58Seabert, Emma

33.83 39.83 46.73 35.19
NOWE-NT 117 2:41.22Kennedy, Kristin E

37.14 41.57 46.32 36.19
Panther Creek-NT 12--- DQEckard, Cuba F

B	-	Final
MIHE-NT 099 2:37.90Paredes, Abigale

31.60 39.02 50.77 36.51
BCEN-NT 1010 2:38.99Mitchell, Abby L

35.29 42.65 46.46 34.59
CACR-NT 911 2:39.96Wall, Avery

33.76 41.90 48.14 36.16
Lebanon Trail-NT 1112 2:41.98Gothwal, Avni

34.97 39.54 48.81 38.66
JOSH-NT 1113 2:44.90Smith, Zoe

34.88 41.12 49.55 39.35

Panther Creek-NT 1214 2:45.84Zachariah, Isabel I
34.55 39.79 52.97 38.53

MIHE-NT 1115 2:52.90Adlesperger, Sydney
34.88 42.76 54.66 40.60

Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
NOWE-NT 121 2:18.01Hickok, Ashley E

29.21 34.09 42.49 32.22
SUNN-NT 102 2:21.73Gardner, Kaelyn M

31.23 34.82 44.04 31.64
CLEB-NT 123 2:22.37Coates, Averi

31.00 36.11 40.46 34.80
Panther Creek-NT 124 2:23.91Eckard, Cuba F

31.56 34.93 45.83 31.59
HUSV-GU 95 2:33.44Nieto, Natalia

31.59 36.33 49.03 36.49
Mesquite-NT 116 2:36.97Williams, Paeton

32.90 42.80 44.01 37.26
BURL-NT 107 2:37.60Seabert, Emma

34.77 40.92 46.58 35.33
NOWE-NT 118 2:38.85Kennedy, Kristin E

35.79 41.08 46.30 35.68
BCEN-NT 109 2:39.20Mitchell, Abby L

35.63 42.29 47.18 34.10
MIHE-NT 0910 2:40.12Paredes, Abigale

30.83 39.73 51.69 37.87
CACR-NT 911 2:43.38Wall, Avery

32.35 40.57 52.32 38.14
JOSH-NT 1112 2:44.88Smith, Zoe

34.45 40.80 49.33 40.30
Lebanon Trail-NT 1113 2:46.27Gothwal, Avni

36.26 40.50 50.70 38.81
Panther Creek-NT 1214 2:47.18Zachariah, Isabel I

35.45 40.23 52.32 39.18
MIHE-NT 1115 2:51.23Adlesperger, Sydney

34.50 44.29 53.57 38.87
Panther Creek-NT 12--- DQWallace, Kiersten

31.55 37.77 44.34 33.97
NOWE-NT 09--- DQBranam, Zoie K

33.76 39.72 43.16 35.52
SUNN-NT 09--- DQMitschke, Kendall

32.26 39.15 52.28 36.39
NOWE-NT 09--- DQOwens, Saberin F

31.88 36.93 43.02 33.28

Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Mesquite-NT 121 2:01.06Slater, Troy

25.84 30.08 35.97 29.17
WABS-NT2 2:01.98Hirsch, Bradley

27.36 32.20 34.13 28.29
HUSV-GU 123 2:08.79Lutterschmidt, Greyson

27.70 33.99 37.16 29.94
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Results

A	-	Final	...			(Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Coram Deo FM-NT 114 2:11.96Crabtree, Sean D
27.97 35.67 36.91 31.41

SUNN-NT 115 2:12.47Castellon, Felipe J
27.70 34.17 39.37 31.23

Weatherford-NT 106 2:13.50Costello, Cullen
27.95 35.77 37.28 32.50

Lebanon Trail-NT 097 2:15.48Kiran, Skanda
28.79 33.98 39.61 33.10

Lebanon Trail-NT 098 2:19.31DuBos, Andrew
30.14 33.42 42.87 32.88

B	-	Final
BURL-NT 119 2:16.29Wilson, Dominic D

28.75 34.19 41.14 32.21
MIHE-NT 1010 2:19.62Claunch, Wyatt

29.30 37.32 40.92 32.08
Lebanon Trail-NT 1011 2:19.76Abouseda, Ahmad

29.86 36.28 43.04 30.58
NOWE-NT 1112 2:20.71Wilson, Joshua T

27.94 35.20 46.18 31.39
Turner-NT 1213 2:21.20Fajardo, Luis

30.62 38.35 39.88 32.35
NOFO-NT 1114 2:25.48Presley, Danny

29.80 36.26 44.92 34.50

Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
WABS-NT1 2:02.79Hirsch, Bradley

27.65 32.71 34.27 28.16
Mesquite-NT 122 2:07.48Slater, Troy

27.17 31.87 37.13 31.31
HUSV-GU 123 2:09.24Lutterschmidt, Greyson

27.44 34.13 37.01 30.66
Coram Deo FM-NT 114 2:11.37Crabtree, Sean D

27.57 34.77 37.44 31.59
SUNN-NT 115 2:11.98Castellon, Felipe J

27.49 34.35 39.19 30.95
Weatherford-NT 106 2:15.19Costello, Cullen

27.91 35.38 37.99 33.91
Lebanon Trail-NT 097 2:18.38Kiran, Skanda

29.61 35.29 40.18 33.30
Lebanon Trail-NT 098 2:21.45DuBos, Andrew

31.23 35.85 42.24 32.13
NOFO-NT 119 2:23.81Presley, Danny

29.46 36.92 44.75 32.68
NOWE-NT 1110 2:24.37Wilson, Joshua T

27.51 36.97 47.43 32.46
BURL-NT 1111 2:24.89Wilson, Dominic D

30.08 35.72 43.11 35.98
Turner-NT 1212 2:24.96Fajardo, Luis

30.04 39.35 41.27 34.30
MIHE-NT 1013 2:25.12Claunch, Wyatt

30.96 38.73 42.91 32.52

Lebanon Trail-NT 1014 2:26.09Abouseda, Ahmad
32.18 38.07 43.81 32.03

CACR-NT 12--- DQMa, Nathan
28.22 37.82 38.36 36.33

Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
SUNN-NT 101 25.46Bryant, Harper L
Dallas Adams-NT 112 25.64Gay, Vivian
MIHE-NT 113 25.91Garcia, Arriana
FORN-NT 114 26.38Jordan, Hannah G
IOPA-NT5 26.61Mclemore, Alexis
WABS-NT6 26.64Justak, Caroline
DASU-NT7 27.02Rojas, Audri
DASU-NT8 27.37Gonzalez, Erin

B	-	Final
Dallas Adams-NT 129 27.24Burns, Birch
Lebanon Trail-NT 1010 27.61Escutia Castañeda, Ari
MIHE-NT 0911 27.67Sitton, Mary
NOWE-NT 1012 27.85Coleman, Sophia V
NRHB-NT 913 27.94Heldt, Payton
Coram Deo FM-NT 1014 28.05Potter, Jane
FORN-NT 1215 28.08Romero, Izzy
JOSH-NT 1116 28.99Moore, Aubree

Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
SUNN-NT 101 25.89Bryant, Harper L
Dallas Adams-NT 112 26.11Gay, Vivian
MIHE-NT 113 26.28Garcia, Arriana
Panther Creek-NT 124 26.52Eckard, Cora K
IOPA-NT5 26.58Mclemore, Alexis
DASU-NT6 26.62Rojas, Audri
FORN-NT 117 26.69Jordan, Hannah G
WABS-NT8 27.26Justak, Caroline
DASU-NT9 27.58Gonzalez, Erin
Lebanon Trail-NT 1010 27.63Escutia Castañeda, Ari
Dallas Adams-NT 1211 27.69Burns, Birch
MIHE-NT 0912 27.74Sitton, Mary
Coram Deo FM-NT 1013 27.82Potter, Jane
NOWE-NT 1014 28.23Coleman, Sophia V
NRHB-NT 915 28.27Heldt, Payton
FORN-NT 1216 28.33Romero, Izzy
JOSH-NT 1117 28.39Moore, Aubree
Turner-NT 1118 28.47Guevara, Gabriela
Emerson-NT 1019 28.51Hasbrook, Reagan
JOSH-NT 0920 28.70D'Antonio, Emma
CRRA-NT 1121 28.72Huddleston, Summer
FORN-NT 1122 28.90Beyer, Ainsley N
KEFR-NT23 28.91KC, Janessa
KETC-NT 1224 28.98Bau, Ashley *
JOSH-NT 1125 29.13Farrell, Avery
BURL-NT 1226 29.14Skaggs, Emma
HUSV-GU 1027 29.22Ledezma, Emily
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Preliminaries	...			(Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

JOSH-NT 1228 29.35Durfey, Olivia
Lebanon Trail-NT 1029 29.58Kim, Joie
FORN-NT 10*30 29.83Brown, Hailey
Coram Deo FM-NT 12*30 29.83Richard, Sydney
FORN-NT 1232 29.90Frias, Audrina N
BURL-NT 1033 30.31McVean, Mariah
FORN-NT 1034 30.41Rubio, Sophie C
Lebanon Trail-NT 1235 30.69Vernekar, Ketki

Event	8		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
MIHE-NT 111 21.86Friesenhahn, Sean
Coram Deo FM-NT 112 22.47Southard, Kaden
Weatherford-NT 113 22.61D'Spain, Brady
MELI-NT4 22.82Bell, Everett
WAXA-NT 125 22.92Livingston, Nick
Emerson-NT 126 22.97Sato, Eduardo
NOWE-NT 117 23.09Stutz, Owen T
HUSV-GU 128 23.17Godwin, Max

B	-	Final
FORN-NT 129 22.55Curtis, Jameson D
MELI-NT10 23.17Smirnov, Maxim
LETC-NT 10*11 23.45Kelley, Kaysen
WF Legacy-NT 10*11 23.45Liew, Jo
HUSV-GU 1213 23.80Mitchell-Yellin, Simon
HUSV-GU 1114 23.84Pinango Cedeno, Eloy
NOFO-NT 1015 23.94Briones, Israel
CASM-NT 1116 24.12Panther, Miles

Event	8		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
MIHE-NT 111 22.11Friesenhahn, Sean
Weatherford-NT 112 22.76D'Spain, Brady
MELI-NT3 22.85Bell, Everett
WAXA-NT 124 22.90Livingston, Nick
Coram Deo FM-NT 115 22.97Southard, Kaden
Emerson-NT 126 22.98Sato, Eduardo
NOWE-NT 117 23.18Stutz, Owen T
HUSV-GU 128 23.28Godwin, Max
MELI-NT9 23.29Smirnov, Maxim
WF Legacy-NT 1010 23.36Liew, Jo
HUSV-GU 1111 23.42Pinango Cedeno, Eloy
FORN-NT 1212 23.46Curtis, Jameson D
HUSV-GU 1213 23.72Mitchell-Yellin, Simon
NOFO-NT 1014 24.17Briones, Israel
CASM-NT 1115 24.18Panther, Miles
LETC-NT 1016 24.43Kelley, Kaysen
LETC-NT 1117 24.44Tickell, Chance
WF Legacy-NT 1118 24.74Hendrickx, Robin T
WAXA-NT 11*19 24.83Iglesias, Isidro
BCEN-NT 11*19 24.83Young, Jonas M
JOSH-NT 1221 24.85Jalali, Ayden

Lebanon Trail-NT 1022 24.91Khachatryan, Michael
Emerson-NT 10*23 25.07Chu, Ryan
Lebanon Trail-NT 10*23 25.07Okhotskiy, Elan
Dallas Adams-NT 1125 25.14Fuentes, Rheeden
CRRA-NT 1226 25.17Samy, Renad
WAXA-NT 12*27 25.23Mayo, Alex
JOSH-NT 10*27 25.23Durfey, Darren
MPCH-NT 1229 25.31vonReyn, Maverick
Panther Creek-NT 1230 25.32Bablanyan, Davit
WF Legacy-NT 1131 25.34Waye, Zackary
KETC-NT 1232 25.46Quiroz, Daniel *
MIHE-NT 1133 25.47Thomas, Avery
CLEB-NT34 25.62Francis, Landon T
Dallas Adams-NT 1135 25.67Gorden, Ben
Lebanon Trail-NT 1036 25.76Arka, Aahan
WAXA-NT 1137 25.80Shugart, Tucker
Turner-NT 12*38 25.81Rivas, Gabriel
NOWE-NT 11*38 25.81Keath, Grant W
Wtw HS-NT SO40 25.91Livingston, Jonathan
FORN-NT 1141 25.98Delaunay, Eloi
NOFO-NT 1242 26.03Houston, Derrion
Lebanon Trail-NT 1143 26.24Li, Jayden R
FORN-NT 1244 26.26Velazquez Montenegro, Is
WAXA-NT 1145 26.28Steward, Keevan
LETC-NT 1146 26.29Oh, David
FORN-NT 1147 26.32Aguilar, Christian A
Turner-NT 12*48 26.34Franco, Santiago
Panther Creek-NT 11*48 26.34Al Shaikhli, Zain
Weatherford-NT 1250 26.38Edwards, Zach
WAXA-NT 1151 26.41Drake, Ben(Anson)
NOFO-NT 1152 26.46Rutledge, Noel A
NRHB-NT 1253 26.49Josephson, Carter
WAXA-NT 1054 26.52Ray, Brayden
LETC-NT 1055 26.70Peele, Wyatt
FORN-NT 1156 26.99Dishman, Luke
NOFO-NT 1157 27.30O'Neill, Brenden
FORN-NT 1258 27.32Ellis, Noah d
Weatherford-NT 0959 28.20Burlison, Kody
CASM-NT 9--- DQKalavachara, Advai

Event	9		Girls	1	mtr	Diving
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Score

NRHB-NT1 405.80Neisius, Reaghan
RILH-NT2 379.15Watkins, Jordis
Poteet-NT 123 355.35Van Heyst, Karalynn
CASM-NT 114 275.40Garvin, Minda
NOFO-NT5 261.35McMillian, Brenna
Turner-NT 116 260.90Flores, Isa
NOWE-NT 117 251.65Galleger, Ella A
CACR-NT8 148.25Esquerra, Priscilla

Event	10		Boys	1	mtr	Diving
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Score

MIHE-NT 121 325.30Rose, William
Turner-NT 122 280.45Ramirez Cuevas, Rogery
RILH-NT3 258.60Wright, John
NOWE-NT 094 236.15Bailey, Jayden M
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(Event	10		Boys	1	mtr	Diving)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Score

CACR-NT5 217.40Vargas, Derek
CASM-NT 116 183.00Jones, Demario
CACR-NT 097 181.70Sowicki, Jackson
Turner-NT 108 166.20Leal, Raul

Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
NRHB-NT 111 57.32McCutchen, Lila

26.98 30.34
CRRA-NT 112 1:02.05Bell, Elizabeth

29.26 32.79
ROYS-NT3 1:02.68Gardner, Aelyn

29.54 33.14
IOPA-NT4 1:03.46Mclemore, Alexis

29.74 33.72
SUNN-NT 105 1:03.80Gardner, Kaelyn M

29.91 33.89
DASU-NT6 1:05.13Rojas, Audri

30.36 34.77
MIHE-NT 117 1:05.65Garcia, Arriana

28.75 36.90
NOWE-NT 108 1:08.04Coleman, Sophia V

30.10 37.94
B	-	Final

FORN-NT 129 1:03.82Koshy, Maya I
29.78 34.04

MIHE-NT 0910 1:08.98Paredes, Abigale
31.73 37.25

SUNN-NT 0911 1:10.09Mitschke, Kendall
31.40 38.69

Emerson-NT 0912 1:12.03Lipsky, Keira
32.88 39.15

Horn-NT 1013 1:13.15Fernandez, Elena
33.59 39.56

Panther Creek-NT 1214 1:17.07Zachariah, Isabel I
35.03 42.04

Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
NRHB-NT 111 57.88McCutchen, Lila

27.22 30.66
ROYS-NT2 1:02.94Gardner, Aelyn

29.80 33.14
CRRA-NT 113 1:03.03Bell, Elizabeth

29.69 33.34
IOPA-NT4 1:04.73Mclemore, Alexis

29.40 35.33
DASU-NT5 1:04.79Rojas, Audri

30.25 34.54
SUNN-NT 106 1:06.46Gardner, Kaelyn M

30.86 35.60
MIHE-NT 117 1:06.59Garcia, Arriana

30.60 35.99

NOWE-NT 108 1:06.80Coleman, Sophia V
30.60 36.20

FORN-NT 129 1:09.17Koshy, Maya I
31.92 37.25

SUNN-NT 0910 1:09.78Mitschke, Kendall
31.59 38.19

MIHE-NT 0911 1:09.82Paredes, Abigale
31.31 38.51

Emerson-NT 0912 1:12.59Lipsky, Keira
33.72 38.87

Horn-NT 1013 1:14.01Fernandez, Elena
34.34 39.67

Panther Creek-NT 1214 1:17.79Zachariah, Isabel I
35.52 42.27

Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
BURL-NT 121 52.46Markle, Gavin

24.28 28.18
WABS-NT2 53.56Kemp, Weston

25.19 28.37
SUNN-NT 113 55.69Castellon, Felipe J

26.26 29.43
FORN-NT 104 56.68Batti, Stephen

26.33 30.35
Coram Deo FM-NT 115 57.20Rakowski, Jasen

27.17 30.03
Lebanon Trail-NT 126 59.20Sathe, Aditya V

27.63 31.57
CACR-NT 127 1:00.01Nguyen, Andrew

27.97 32.04
Wtw HS-NT JR--- DQDurant, Nate

27.01 30.64
B	-	Final

LETC-NT 109 59.14Kelley, Kaysen
27.60 31.54

NOWE-NT 1110 59.52Wilson, Joshua T
27.63 31.89

North Mesquite-NT 1011 59.68Jimenez-Garcia, Giovanni
27.29 32.39

FORN-NT 1112 1:01.78Wachira, Daviell M
29.52 32.26

MIHE-NT 1113 1:01.86McChesney, Eli
29.01 32.85

Dallas Adams-NT 1114 1:02.92Kang, Daniel
27.87 35.05

Lebanon Trail-NT 1015 1:04.18Okhotskiy, Elan
29.70 34.48

NOWE-NT 1216 1:05.93Wolfe, Hunter J
30.83 35.10
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Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
WABS-NT1 54.89Kemp, Weston

25.79 29.10
BURL-NT 122 55.31Markle, Gavin

25.65 29.66
SUNN-NT 113 56.26Castellon, Felipe J

26.43 29.83
Coram Deo FM-NT 114 57.79Rakowski, Jasen

27.16 30.63
Wtw HS-NT JR5 58.04Durant, Nate

27.14 30.90
FORN-NT 106 58.13Batti, Stephen

26.70 31.43
CACR-NT 127 1:00.01Nguyen, Andrew

28.51 31.50
Lebanon Trail-NT 128 1:00.12Sathe, Aditya V

28.75 31.37
North Mesquite-NT 109 1:00.93Jimenez-Garcia, Giovanni

28.09 32.84
NOWE-NT 1110 1:01.08Wilson, Joshua T

28.41 32.67
Dallas Adams-NT 1111 1:02.55Kang, Daniel

27.75 34.80
FORN-NT 1112 1:02.72Wachira, Daviell M

27.81 34.91
LETC-NT 1013 1:02.87Kelley, Kaysen

28.27 34.60
Lebanon Trail-NT 1014 1:04.13Okhotskiy, Elan

28.33 35.80
MIHE-NT 1115 1:04.67McChesney, Eli

29.99 34.68
NOWE-NT 1216 1:06.43Wolfe, Hunter J

31.14 35.29
KEFR-NT--- DQDe Jesus, Josh

29.29 34.17

Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
NOWE-NT 121 54.88Hickok, Ashley E

26.82 28.06
SUNN-NT 102 55.13Bryant, Harper L

26.42 28.71
WABS-NT3 56.50Shakya, Ruhee

27.49 29.01
MIHE-NT 104 56.90Butlar, Isabel

26.91 29.99
FORN-NT 115 58.52Jordan, Hannah G

27.69 30.83
HUSV-GU 96 59.08O'Banion, Halley

28.31 30.77
DASU-NT7 59.39Gonzalez, Erin

28.40 30.99

HUSV-GU 98 1:00.53Nieto, Natalia
29.48 31.05

B	-	Final
BCEN-NT 129 59.64Rodriguez, Sophie

28.75 30.89
Panther Creek-NT 1210 59.68Wallace, Kiersten

28.62 31.06
KEFR-NT11 1:00.74Cabrera, Gabby

29.49 31.25
KETC-NT 1112 1:01.68Pfaff, Addison M

29.82 31.86
HUSV-GU 1013 1:01.78Ledezma, Emily

30.04 31.74
WAXA-NT 1114 1:02.53Galli, Anna

30.03 32.50
FORN-NT 1215 1:03.90Romero, Izzy

30.63 33.27
JOSH-NT 1116 1:04.69Moore, Aubree

31.83 32.86

Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
NOWE-NT 121 55.61Hickok, Ashley E

26.93 28.68
MIHE-NT 102 56.54Butlar, Isabel

26.86 29.68
SUNN-NT 103 56.83Bryant, Harper L

26.98 29.85
WABS-NT4 57.42Shakya, Ruhee

27.09 30.33
FORN-NT 115 58.23Jordan, Hannah G

27.52 30.71
Lebanon Trail-NT 096 59.07Kim, Anna

28.90 30.17
HUSV-GU 97 59.49O'Banion, Halley

28.41 31.08
DASU-NT8 59.79Gonzalez, Erin

28.88 30.91
HUSV-GU 99 1:00.35Nieto, Natalia

29.28 31.07
BCEN-NT 1210 1:00.61Rodriguez, Sophie

28.97 31.64
Panther Creek-NT 1211 1:00.93Wallace, Kiersten

29.23 31.70
KEFR-NT12 1:00.97Cabrera, Gabby

30.07 30.90
HUSV-GU 1013 1:02.50Ledezma, Emily

30.90 31.60
KETC-NT 1114 1:02.53Pfaff, Addison M

30.38 32.15
WAXA-NT 1115 1:02.68Galli, Anna

30.18 32.50
FORN-NT 1216 1:03.05Romero, Izzy

30.49 32.56
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Preliminaries	...			(Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

JOSH-NT 1117 1:03.37Moore, Aubree
31.02 32.35

KETC-NT 1218 1:03.53Bau, Ashley *
30.42 33.11

West Mesquite-NT 1219 1:04.29Carden, Julianne
30.79 33.50

Turner-NT 1120 1:04.58Guevara, Gabriela
30.51 34.07

Panther Creek-NT 1121 1:04.66Katralapalli, Kavya
30.69 33.97

JOSH-NT 0922 1:05.10D'Antonio, Emma
30.61 34.49

Coram Deo FM-NT 1023 1:05.21Potter, Jane
30.36 34.85

MIHE-NT 1224 1:05.45Becker, Ella
31.52 33.93

Turner-NT 1225 1:07.59Garcia, Itzel
32.10 35.49

Emerson-NT 0926 1:10.38Jain, Ria
33.17 37.21

Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Coram Deo FM-NT 111 49.14Southard, Kaden

23.46 25.68
WAXA-NT 122 49.35Livingston, Nick

23.57 25.78
HUSV-GU 123 49.93Lutterschmidt, Greyson

24.13 25.80
MELI-NT4 50.99Bell, Everett

25.01 25.98
FORN-NT 125 51.08Curtis, Jameson D

24.53 26.55
HUSV-GU 126 51.62Godwin, Max

24.69 26.93
Poteet-NT 127 51.96Keltner, William

25.22 26.74
Panther Creek-NT 118 52.60Al Shaikhli, Anas

25.15 27.45
B	-	Final

Turner-NT 129 52.72Robledo, Ruben
25.07 27.65

Emerson-NT 1010 53.84Chu, Ryan
25.55 28.29

CASM-NT 1111 54.29Panther, Miles
25.23 29.06

WAXA-NT 1212 54.45Mayo, Alex
25.89 28.56

Dallas Adams-NT 1113 54.61Alfonso, Christian
25.88 28.73

MIHE-NT 1014 56.64Bilke, Toby
25.81 30.83

NOFO-NT 1015 56.72Briones, Israel
27.09 29.63

FORN-NT 12--- DQEnglish, Bryce C

Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
WAXA-NT 121 49.33Livingston, Nick

23.59 25.74
Coram Deo FM-NT 112 50.62Southard, Kaden

24.57 26.05
HUSV-GU 123 50.86Lutterschmidt, Greyson

25.04 25.82
HUSV-GU 124 51.26Godwin, Max

25.66 25.60
MELI-NT5 52.33Bell, Everett

25.55 26.78
Panther Creek-NT 116 52.89Al Shaikhli, Anas

25.39 27.50
FORN-NT 127 53.44Curtis, Jameson D

25.09 28.35
Poteet-NT 128 53.56Keltner, William

26.00 27.56
MIHE-NT 109 54.06Bilke, Toby

25.69 28.37
Turner-NT 1210 54.18Robledo, Ruben

25.06 29.12
Emerson-NT 1011 54.59Chu, Ryan

25.81 28.78
Dallas Adams-NT 1112 54.89Alfonso, Christian

25.86 29.03
WAXA-NT 1213 54.90Mayo, Alex

26.19 28.71
FORN-NT 1214 54.98English, Bryce C

26.43 28.55
CASM-NT 1115 55.04Panther, Miles

25.48 29.56
NOFO-NT 1016 55.67Briones, Israel

26.96 28.71
WAXA-NT 1117 56.02Iglesias, Isidro

27.04 28.98
Turner-NT 1218 56.35Rivas, Gabriel

27.14 29.21
JOSH-NT 1219 56.77Jalali, Ayden

27.55 29.22
Dallas Adams-NT 1120 56.79Fuentes, Rheeden

27.15 29.64
Lebanon Trail-NT 0921 56.82DuBos, Andrew

27.53 29.29
Wtw HS-NT SO22 57.25Livingston, Jonathan

27.37 29.88
Dallas Adams-NT 1123 57.29Espinoza, Justin

27.71 29.58
MIHE-NT 1124 57.54Thomas, Avery

27.45 30.09
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Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

WAXA-NT 1125 57.64Drake, Ben(Anson)
27.82 29.82

CLEB-NT26 57.73Francis, Landon T
27.24 30.49

MIHE-NT 10*27 57.87Miller, Cash
27.93 29.94

WAXA-NT 10*27 57.87Ray, Brayden
27.48 30.39

Emerson-NT 1229 57.90Deshpande, Akshat
28.24 29.66

KEFR-NT*30 57.97Santos, Elijah
27.88 30.09

JOSH-NT 10*30 57.97Durfey, Darren
26.94 31.03

Panther Creek-NT 1232 58.17Bablanyan, Davit
26.73 31.44

NOWE-NT 1233 58.24Santisteban Rivera, David
28.08 30.16

Lebanon Trail-NT 1034 58.43Abouseda, Ahmad
27.85 30.58

CASM-NT 1035 58.51Rodriguez, Josue
28.07 30.44

NOWE-NT 1136 58.77Keath, Grant W
27.85 30.92

BCEN-NT 1137 59.12Young, Jonas M
27.56 31.56

Emerson-NT 1238 1:01.37Sen, Omi
29.47 31.90

Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Panther Creek-NT 101 5:19.93Thelen, Camille

27.86 30.62 31.58 32.12
32.61 32.63 33.17 33.43
33.51 32.40

ROYS-NT2 5:27.56Gardner, Aelyn
29.72 32.42 33.46 33.59
33.83 33.29 33.18 33.33
32.91 31.83

NOWE-NT 123 5:35.60Richardson, Rebecca G
29.77 32.63 33.36 34.55
33.77 34.18 34.84 35.22
34.79 32.49

NRHB-NT 104 5:42.62Koch, Hailey
29.53 32.50 33.97 35.05
35.23 35.22 35.80 35.50
35.49 34.33

WABS-NT5 5:44.91Justak, Caroline
30.05 33.06 34.12 34.43
34.89 35.58 35.79 36.05
35.84 35.10

Lebanon Trail-NT 106 5:53.63Escutia Castañeda, Ari
32.02 34.96 35.83 35.66
35.99 36.37 36.32 36.70
35.32 34.46

Dallas Adams-NT 117 5:54.63Pyffer, Adena
30.69 34.91 36.03 36.95
36.89 1:12.87 36.51 36.03
33.89

Panther Creek-NT 12--- DQEckard, Cuba F
B	-	Final

Panther Creek-NT 099 5:51.91Manley, Mikaela
30.94 34.19 35.28 35.40
35.70 36.05 36.59 36.59
36.40 34.77

BCEN-NT 1010 5:56.75Mitchell, Abby L
30.51 35.03 35.69 36.07
36.91 36.78 36.94 36.97
37.05 34.80

BURL-NT 1011 5:58.20Seabert, Emma
31.26 34.71 36.13 35.81
36.76 37.02 37.29 37.55
36.97 34.70

MIHE-NT 1212 5:59.46Heggen, Taryn
31.21 35.14 35.97 36.54
37.32 36.96 37.31 37.17
36.75 35.09

CRRA-NT 1013 5:59.95Tam, Victoria
30.85 35.29 36.53 37.05
37.23 36.68 37.71 37.43
36.60 34.58

North Mesquite-NT 914 6:05.73Fisher, Harmony
31.19 35.19 36.96 37.28
37.48 37.84 38.32 38.00
37.85 35.62

HUSV-GU 1215 6:10.96O'Banion, Molly
32.82 36.62 37.49 37.88
38.47 38.16 38.16 38.25
37.36 35.75

Horn-NT 1016 6:15.07Fernandez, Elena
33.38 37.33 38.51 38.39
38.34 37.98 38.38 38.46
37.84 36.46

Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Panther Creek-NT 101 5:25.98Thelen, Camille

29.00 31.38 32.86 33.40
33.54 33.31 33.78 33.64
32.82 32.25

ROYS-NT2 5:27.75Gardner, Aelyn
29.84 32.62 33.58 33.63
33.50 33.96 33.63 33.46
32.64 30.89



North Texas Swimming LSC-OfϐiceUseOnly - For Ofϐice Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 4:27 PM  1/12/2026  Page 12
North	Dallas	TISCA	2025	-	12/10/2025	to	12/13/2025

Sanction	#:		HS	06I-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Panther Creek-NT 123 5:37.60Eckard, Cuba F
30.30 33.32 33.88 34.18
34.19 34.26 34.77 34.43
34.62 33.65

NOWE-NT 124 5:38.25Richardson, Rebecca G
29.02 32.47 33.47 34.88
34.66 35.46 34.65 35.02
35.11 33.51

WABS-NT5 5:44.23Justak, Caroline
30.51 33.22 34.12 34.04
34.87 35.71 35.23 35.92
35.88 34.73

NRHB-NT 106 5:48.64Koch, Hailey
30.53 34.01 34.92 35.76
35.59 35.55 35.47 36.49
35.77 34.55

Lebanon Trail-NT 107 5:52.45Escutia Castañeda, Ari
32.84 35.56 35.91 35.58
36.14 35.42 36.04 35.67
35.31 33.98

Dallas Adams-NT 118 5:54.16Pyffer, Adena
30.38 34.42 35.70 4:13.66

Panther Creek-NT 099 5:57.53Manley, Mikaela
31.60 35.10 36.52 37.00
36.96 36.79 36.44 36.45
36.28 34.39

NOWE-NT 1010 5:57.83Voutos, Aryanna M
31.92 34.93 36.38 36.48
36.20 36.71 37.01 36.46
36.76 34.98

BCEN-NT 1011 5:58.85Mitchell, Abby L
30.73 34.58 36.35 36.83
36.52 37.22 37.50 36.57
36.21 36.34

CRRA-NT 1012 6:06.60Tam, Victoria
29.47 34.37 36.58 37.14
37.92 38.66 38.93 39.08
38.23 36.22

MIHE-NT 1213 6:08.11Heggen, Taryn
31.49 35.06 36.84 37.39
37.70 38.08 38.74 38.15
38.17 36.49

North Mesquite-NT 914 6:13.45Fisher, Harmony
31.73 35.97 36.72 38.21
37.81 38.49 39.53 39.04
38.41 37.54

BURL-NT 1015 6:14.96Seabert, Emma
32.90 36.38 37.03 37.99
38.37 39.12 38.90 38.94
38.78 36.55

HUSV-GU 1216 6:16.99O'Banion, Molly
33.81 36.73 38.18 38.30
38.94 39.31 38.31 39.13
37.87 36.41

Horn-NT 1017 6:21.89Fernandez, Elena
33.42 37.05 39.03 39.25
39.65 39.67 38.83 38.98
38.61 37.40

CACR-NT 918 6:23.80Wall, Avery
33.93 37.08 37.94 38.86
39.16 39.72 40.04 39.98
39.66 37.43

NOWE-NT 1019 6:26.95Alba, Melanie-Evette F
33.74 36.91 38.70 39.31
39.80 40.52 39.38 40.39
39.69 38.51

Emerson-NT 1020 6:30.89Prentice, Carys
33.31 36.96 39.63 39.87
41.05 40.23 40.36 40.84
40.11 38.53

Dallas Adams-NT 1221 6:36.25Mallick, Bella
32.35 37.51 39.54 41.07
40.76 41.03 41.91 41.70
41.13 39.25

WF Legacy-NT 1022 6:51.99Stites, Alyssa A
35.39 39.01 41.22 1:24.61

42.08 43.98
43.55 41.03

Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
ROYS-NT1 4:49.02Roberts, Daniel

26.50 28.43 29.29 29.48
29.66 29.56 29.75 29.85
29.03 27.47

WABS-NT2 4:50.20Kemp, Weston
25.94 28.71 29.25 29.72
29.83 29.76 29.95 29.86
29.36 27.82

Mesquite-NT 123 4:51.77Slater, Troy
26.05 28.44 29.15 29.70
29.82 29.55 29.81 29.56
29.90 29.79

Horn-NT 104 4:59.89Cordero, Gabriel
26.34 28.71 29.36 30.10
30.52 31.33 31.50 31.57
31.02 29.44

WF Legacy-NT 115 5:14.06Waye, Zackary
27.94 29.93 30.94 31.17
31.86 32.94 33.09 32.94
32.74 30.51

KETC-NT 126 5:14.26Quiroz, Daniel *
27.86 30.37 31.33 31.39
31.92 32.26 32.95 32.98
32.10 31.10

NOWE-NT 117 5:14.76Kennedy, Logan D
27.28 30.86 31.51 31.73
32.12 32.34 32.87 32.53
31.91 31.61
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Results

A	-	Final	...			(Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Lebanon Trail-NT 098 5:32.94Kiran, Skanda
28.63 32.14 33.52 33.93
34.33 34.45 34.38 35.23
34.82 31.51

B	-	Final
North Mesquite-NT 109 5:29.49Jimenez-Garcia, Giovanni

28.19 31.81 32.61 33.01
33.24 34.37 34.27 35.65
34.42 31.92

SUNN-NT 1110 5:29.69Frazer, Samuel
28.50 32.53 33.64 34.66
34.64 34.75 34.00 33.86
33.22 29.89

Lebanon Trail-NT 1111 5:36.31Li, Jayden R
29.69 32.32 33.95 34.82
34.68 34.31 34.71 34.67
34.91 32.25

Lebanon Trail-NT 1212 5:38.46Sathe, Aditya V
29.63 32.59 33.94 35.70
35.19 36.05 35.69 35.02
35.16 29.49

Wtw HS-NT FR13 5:43.79Sher, Shalev
30.00 32.70 34.27 34.95
35.64 35.52 35.80 35.43
35.20 34.28

Dallas Adams-NT 1114 5:49.19Shopoff, Declan
29.13 33.00 34.70 36.17
36.20 37.06 37.30 35.87
36.41 33.35

MIHE-NT 0915 5:51.08Villanueva, Mason
29.86 34.49 35.34 36.04
36.02 36.56 37.12 35.76
36.33 33.56

NOFO-NT 1116 5:59.19Presley, Danny
29.79 33.87 35.86 36.30
37.57 37.77 37.51 38.23
36.83 35.46

Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
WABS-NT1 4:50.65Kemp, Weston

26.29 29.10 29.31 29.59
29.32 29.74 30.03 29.86
29.47 27.94

ROYS-NT2 4:54.62Roberts, Daniel
27.62 29.82 30.09 30.03
29.81 30.23 29.79 29.57
29.43 28.23

Horn-NT 103 5:09.44Cordero, Gabriel
27.42 30.39 31.47 31.86
31.83 31.51 31.58 32.07
31.44 29.87

Mesquite-NT 124 5:09.91Slater, Troy
27.35 30.09 31.02 31.13
31.50 31.97 31.78 31.76
31.69 31.62

WF Legacy-NT 115 5:11.89Waye, Zackary
27.90 31.08 31.53 32.32
32.74 32.18 31.45 32.40
29.73 30.56

NOWE-NT 116 5:12.85Kennedy, Logan D
27.69 31.04 31.94 31.95
32.03 31.36 32.20 32.63
31.23 30.78

KETC-NT 127 5:19.57Quiroz, Daniel *
28.03 30.40 31.17 32.03
32.87 34.08 33.59 33.31
32.65 31.44

Lebanon Trail-NT 098 5:34.94Kiran, Skanda
29.13 32.40 33.79 34.94
34.80 34.86 34.36 34.61
34.26 31.79

SUNN-NT 119 5:36.03Frazer, Samuel
29.29 32.91 34.67 35.04
35.01 35.30 34.27 34.61
34.36 30.57

Lebanon Trail-NT 1110 5:37.05Li, Jayden R
29.45 31.88 33.77 34.56
34.17 34.79 35.33 35.27
35.22 32.61

North Mesquite-NT 1011 5:37.82Jimenez-Garcia, Giovanni
28.69 31.64 33.49 34.25
35.04 34.88 35.33 35.30
35.10 34.10

Lebanon Trail-NT 1212 5:38.43Sathe, Aditya V
29.20 31.55 33.66 35.26
36.42 37.31 34.97 34.31
35.23 30.52

NOFO-NT 1113 5:39.70Presley, Danny
28.87 32.27 33.95 35.26
35.18 36.01 36.00 35.08
34.81 32.27

Wtw HS-NT FR14 5:45.58Sher, Shalev
30.39 33.12 34.51 35.25
35.14 35.64 35.09 35.85
35.10 35.49

Dallas Adams-NT 1115 5:46.67Shopoff, Declan
29.49 33.02 34.56 35.63
35.87 36.38 36.47 35.83
35.12 34.30

CLEB-NT 1016 5:47.60Allen, Graham
29.25 33.11 35.10 35.07
36.52 36.16 36.41 36.37
36.02 33.59

MIHE-NT 0917 5:48.69Villanueva, Mason
29.89 34.39 35.13 35.68
35.83 36.70 35.72 36.01
36.58 32.76
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Preliminaries	...			(Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Panther Creek-NT 1118 5:49.13Cabral, Miguel
30.23 33.03 34.27 35.38
35.31 36.01 36.72 36.35
36.70 35.13

BURL-NT 1119 5:49.70Wilson, Dominic D
31.75 34.59 35.02 35.27
36.12 36.54 36.60 35.92
34.13 33.76

MIHE-NT 1020 5:56.64Bilke, Toby
28.13 32.73 35.15 36.64
37.80 37.64 37.24 37.45
37.44 36.42

Dallas Adams-NT 1121 5:59.18Castillo, Juan
30.53 33.00 35.30 35.47
36.83 37.73 38.20 38.05
38.74 35.33

Coram Deo FM-NT 0922 6:01.02Rakowski, Austin J
30.70 33.89 35.73 36.12
36.53 37.27 38.18 38.08
37.97 36.55

Lebanon Trail-NT 1223 6:05.59Gandhi, Xerxes
33.08 35.92 36.49 36.47
36.35 37.20 38.09 37.87
38.02 36.10

Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
A1 1:45.09MIHE-NT

1) Butlar, Isabel 10 2) Paredes, Abigale 09
3) Sitton, Mary 09 4) Garcia, Arriana 11

26.48 26.40 26.60 25.61
A2 1:46.89SUNN-NT

1) Gardner, Kaelyn M 10 2) Mitschke, Kendall 09
3) Powell, Claire 10 4) Bryant, Harper L 10

26.19 27.22 28.44 25.04
A3 1:47.05Dallas Adams-NT

1) Gay, Vivian 11 2) Tone, Ivy 12
3) Pyffer, Adena 11 4) Burns, Birch 12

25.63 27.01 27.71 26.70
A4 1:47.51FORN-NT

1) Jordan, Hannah G 11 2) Beyer, Ainsley N 11
3) Romero, Izzy 12 4) Koshy, Maya I 12

27.06 26.77 28.48 25.20
A5 1:48.26CRRA-NT

1) Dowell, Rose 12 2) Huddleston, Summer 11
3) Tam, Victoria 10 4) Bell, Elizabeth 11

27.19 28.26 26.88 25.93
A6 1:52.06BCEN-NT

1) Kohn, Zoie 09 2) Sanchez, Lorelei E 11
3) Mitchell, Abby L 10 4) Rodriguez, Sophie 12

28.16 28.37 28.17 27.36

A7 1:52.88HUSV-GU
1) O'Banion, Halley 9 2) O'Banion, Molly 12
3) Ledezma, Emily 10 4) Nieto, Natalia 9

27.21 28.73 29.17 27.77
A8 1:56.93NRHB-NT

1) Heldt, Payton 9 2) Koch, Hailey 10
3) Files, Anna 9 4) Ross, Avery 9

29.02 27.70 1:00.21
B	-	Final

A9 1:54.37JOSH-NT
1) Farrell, Avery 11 2) Durfey, Olivia 12
3) Moore, Aubree 11 4) D'Antonio, Emma 09

28.93 28.44 28.28 28.72
A10 1:56.19Emerson-NT

1) Hasbrook, Reagan 10 2) Jain, Ria 09
3) Lipsky, Keira 09 4) Prentice, Carys 10

29.69 29.68 37.90 18.92
A11 1:58.16WABS-NT

1) Justak, Caroline 2) Malik, Vamika
3) Blackmon, Cambree 4) Shakya, Ruhee

27.40 33.40 31.40 25.96
B12 1:59.36FORN-NT

1) Brown, Hailey 10 2) Frias, Audrina N 12
3) Frias, Nadia R 12 4) Guercia, Audrey P 12

29.66 28.29 30.70 30.71
A13 1:59.42NOWE-NT

1) Goodson, Georgina A 09 2) Wolfe, Danika E 09
3) Branam, Zoie K 09 4) Kennedy, Kristin E 11

29.88 30.28 28.86 30.40
A14 2:04.42CACR-NT

1) Kwon, Min 12 2) Duran, Mia 9
3) Melton, Kaiden 12 4) Waits, Abby 10

32.74 32.11 31.19 28.38
A15 2:05.92BURL-NT

1) Seabert, Emma 10 2) Gibson, Amelia 10
3) Parker, Evelyn 10 4) McVean, Mariah 10

29.05 38.80 29.91 28.16
C--- DQPanther Creek-NT

1) Ngero, Arielle 12 2) Hanish, Katie J 11
3) Tikka, Sesha 09 4) Katralapalli, Kavya 11

Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:46.44MIHE-NT

1) Butlar, Isabel 10 2) Paredes, Abigale 09
3) Sitton, Mary 09 4) Garcia, Arriana 11

26.40 26.84 26.98 26.22
A2 1:48.64SUNN-NT

1) Gardner, Kaelyn M 10 2) Bryant, Harper L 10
3) Powell, Claire 10 4) Mitschke, Kendall 09

26.92 25.95 28.69 27.08
A3 1:48.77FORN-NT

1) Jordan, Hannah G 11 2) Beyer, Ainsley N 11
3) Romero, Izzy 12 4) Koshy, Maya I 12

26.46 27.75 27.58 26.98
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Preliminaries	...			(Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

A4 1:49.47CRRA-NT
1) Dowell, Rose 12 2) Huddleston, Summer 11
3) Tam, Victoria 10 4) Bell, Elizabeth 11

27.58 28.40 28.16 25.33
A5 1:50.46Dallas Adams-NT

1) Gay, Vivian 11 2) Whittaker, Avery 10
3) Pyffer, Adena 11 4) Burns, Birch 12

26.01 29.45 28.43 26.57
A6 1:51.16BCEN-NT

1) Mitchell, Abby L 10 2) Kohn, Zoie 09
3) Sanchez, Lorelei E 11 4) Rodriguez, Sophie 12

28.67 27.87 27.60 27.02
A7 1:51.32HUSV-GU

1) O'Banion, Halley 9 2) O'Banion, Molly 12
3) Ledezma, Emily 10 4) Nieto, Natalia 9

27.48 28.12 28.55 27.17
A8 1:51.49NRHB-NT

1) McCutchen, Lila 11 2) Ross, Avery 9
3) Heldt, Payton 9 4) Koch, Hailey 10

26.26 28.73 27.43 29.07
A9 1:52.88Panther Creek-NT

1) Wallace, Kiersten 12 2) Thelen, Camille 10
3) Eckard, Cuba F 12 4) Manley, Mikaela 09

28.98 27.20 28.94 27.76
A10 1:53.93JOSH-NT

1) Farrell, Avery 11 2) Durfey, Olivia 12
3) Moore, Aubree 11 4) D'Antonio, Emma 09

28.71 27.92 28.50 28.80
B11 1:59.03FORN-NT

1) Brown, Hailey 10 2) Frias, Audrina N 12
3) Rubio, Sophie C 10 4) Guercia, Audrey P 12

29.64 28.27 30.65 30.47
A12 1:59.16WABS-NT

1) Justak, Caroline 2) Malik, Vamika
3) Blackmon, Cambree 4) Shakya, Ruhee

27.14 33.48 32.21 26.33
A13 1:59.82Emerson-NT

1) Hasbrook, Reagan 10 2) Jain, Ria 09
3) Lipsky, Keira 09 4) Prentice, Carys 10

29.98 30.07 28.84 30.93
A14 2:00.73NOWE-NT

1) Goodson, Georgina A 09 2) Wolfe, Danika E 09
3) Branam, Zoie K 09 4) Kennedy, Kristin E 11

30.15 30.45 29.02 31.11
C15 2:02.12Panther Creek-NT

1) Ngero, Arielle 12 2) Hanish, Katie J 11
3) Tikka, Sesha 09 4) Katralapalli, Kavya 11

32.25 30.89 29.92 29.06
A16 2:02.15BURL-NT

1) Skaggs, Emma 12 2) Seabert, Emma 10
3) Parker, Evelyn 10 4) McVean, Mariah 10

29.62 30.48 31.89 30.16

B17 2:02.30Panther Creek-NT
1) Dhanda, Aaruni 11 2) Chenduran, Vishali 09
3) Zachariah, Isabel I 12 4) Eckard, Cora K 12

37.89 27.89 30.72 25.80
A18 2:06.05CACR-NT

1) Kwon, Min 12 2) Duran, Mia 9
3) Melton, Kaiden 12 4) Waits, Abby 10

32.49 30.62 33.05 29.89
A19 2:07.72Lebanon Trail-NT

1) Flores, Ana 12 2) Gothwal, Avni 11
3) Pouram, Aleena 11 4) Vernekar, Ketki 12

31.80 31.03 34.11 30.78
A--- DQKETC-NT

1) Bau, Ashley * 12 2) Zhu, Judy X 9
3) Randhawa, Suhavi K 9 4) Pfaff, Addison M 11

29.37 36.24 25.07 29.09
B--- DQLebanon Trail-NT

1) Vee, Aanya 10 2) Singhai, Advika 9
3) Baca Avila, Constanza 12 4) Shah, Aashvi 10

31.49 35.52 33.92 34.93

Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
A1 1:32.34HUSV-GU

1) Lutterschmidt, Greyson 12 2) Pinango Cedeno, Eloy 11
3) Mitchell-Yellin, Simon 12 4) Godwin, Max 12

22.68 23.68 23.09 22.89
A2 1:33.92FORN-NT

1) Curtis, Jameson D 12 2) Wachira, Daviell M 11
3) Barnes, Ricky P 12 4) Batti, Stephen 10

22.59 24.74 24.47 22.12
A3 1:35.10Dallas Adams-NT

1) Kang, Daniel 11 2) Shopoff, Declan 11
3) Alfonso, Christian 11 4) Gibson, Cory 12

23.62 25.32 23.78 22.38
A4 1:36.97WAXA-NT

1) Iglesias, Isidro 11 2) Shugart, Tucker 11
3) Mayo, Alex 12 4) Livingston, Nick 12

24.58 25.14 24.80 22.45
A5 1:37.18Coram Deo FM-NT

1) Crabtree, Sean D 11 2) Witt, Jacob 11
3) Rakowski, Jasen 11 4) Southard, Kaden 11

24.33 26.13 24.29 22.43
A6 1:38.17MIHE-NT

1) Claunch, Wyatt 10 2) Miller, Cash 10
3) Thomas, Avery 11 4) McChesney, Eli 11

25.13 25.34 24.40 23.30
A7 1:39.39WABS-NT

1) Hirsch, Bradley 2) Gantchev, David
3) Sieg, Connor 4) Kemp, Weston

24.05 25.62 26.04 23.68
A8 1:40.15LETC-NT

1) Oh, David 11 2) Oh, Daniel 11
3) Tickell, Chance 11 4) Kelley, Kaysen 10

26.13 23.75
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B	-	Final	...			(Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

B	-	Final
A9 1:42.26Lebanon Trail-NT

1) DuBos, Andrew 09 2) Redekarpatil, Shree 12
3) Abouseda, Ahmad 10 4) Khachatryan, Michael 10

25.69 27.72 25.26 23.59
A10 1:42.32WF Legacy-NT

1) Hendrickx, Robin T 11 2) DeVito, Christopher 09
3) Waye, Zackary 11 4) Liew, Jo 10

25.06 31.25 22.42 23.59
A11 1:42.47Weatherford-NT

1) Burlison, Kody 09 2) Costello, Cullen 10
3) Edwards, Zach 12 4) D'Spain, Brady 11

27.55 25.64 25.91 23.37
A12 1:43.59CACR-NT

1) Dubon Aguilar, Andrik 9 2) Irby, Sam 9
3) Alvarado, Marcos 11 4) Nguyen, Andrew 12

26.17 27.89 24.95 24.58
A13 1:43.70SUNN-NT

1) Castellon, Felipe J 11 2) Johnson, Payton 10
3) Dubose, Brandon 11 4) Frazer, Samuel 11

25.16 26.06 26.65 25.83
B14 1:44.24FORN-NT

1) Velazquez Montenegro, Isai 2) Delaunay, Eloi 11
3) Dishman, Luke 11 4) Ellis, Noah d 12

26.12 25.66 26.81 25.65
A15 1:44.81CRRA-NT

1) Odiong, Asher 12 2) Samy, Renad 12
3) Butler, Aaron 11 4) Kim, Daniel 12

25.66 24.47 29.51 25.17
A16 1:46.01BURL-NT

1) Duong, Tien 12 2) Rotthoff, Jake 10
3) Henning, Wyatt 09 4) Markle, Gavin 12

26.23 31.95 26.19 21.64

Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:31.55HUSV-GU

1) Lutterschmidt, Greyson 12 2) Pinango Cedeno, Eloy 11
3) Mitchell-Yellin, Simon 12 4) Godwin, Max 12

22.34 23.35 23.19 22.67
A2 1:36.17Dallas Adams-NT

1) Kang, Daniel 11 2) Shopoff, Declan 11
3) Alfonso, Christian 11 4) Gibson, Cory 12

23.86 25.76 23.85 22.70
A3 1:36.18FORN-NT

1) Batti, Stephen 10 2) Barnes, Ricky P 12
3) English, Bryce C 12 4) Curtis, Jameson D 12

24.09 24.62 24.52 22.95
A4 1:38.41WAXA-NT

1) Iglesias, Isidro 11 2) Shugart, Tucker 11
3) Mayo, Alex 12 4) Livingston, Nick 12

25.20 25.20 25.27 22.74

A5 1:38.90WABS-NT
1) Hirsch, Bradley 2) Gantchev, David
3) Sieg, Connor 4) Kemp, Weston

24.11 25.64 25.89 23.26
A6 1:40.62MIHE-NT

1) Claunch, Wyatt 10 2) Miller, Cash 10
3) Thomas, Avery 11 4) McChesney, Eli 11

25.57 25.55 25.27 24.23
A7 1:40.65Coram Deo FM-NT

1) Crabtree, Sean D 11 2) Witt, Jacob 11
3) Rakowski, Jasen 11 4) Southard, Kaden 11

24.40 27.70 25.44 23.11
A8 1:41.22LETC-NT

1) Oh, David 11 2) Peele, Wyatt 10
3) Tickell, Chance 11 4) Kelley, Kaysen 10

26.19 26.65 23.91 24.47
A9 1:42.46WF Legacy-NT

1) Hendrickx, Robin T 11 2) DeVito, Christopher 09
3) Waye, Zackary 11 4) Liew, Jo 10

24.84 28.49 25.65 23.48
A10 1:42.54Weatherford-NT

1) Burlison, Kody 09 2) Costello, Cullen 10
3) Edwards, Zach 12 4) D'Spain, Brady 11

27.17 25.60 25.86 23.91
A11 1:42.92CRRA-NT

1) Odiong, Asher 12 2) Samy, Renad 12
3) Butler, Aaron 11 4) Kim, Daniel 12

26.72 26.94 24.53 24.73
A12 1:43.22BURL-NT

1) Duong, Tien 12 2) Rotthoff, Jake 10
3) Wilson, Dominic D 11 4) Markle, Gavin 12

26.31 26.30 28.13 22.48
A13 1:43.41Lebanon Trail-NT

1) DuBos, Andrew 09 2) Okhotskiy, Elan 10
3) Khachatryan, Michael 10 4) Sathe, Aditya V 12

26.11 27.47 25.48 24.35
A14 1:44.24SUNN-NT

1) Castellon, Felipe J 11 2) Johnson, Payton 10
3) Dubose, Brandon 11 4) Frazer, Samuel 11

24.42 26.82 27.44 25.56
B15 1:44.29FORN-NT

1) Delaunay, Eloi 11
3) Velazquez Montenegro, Isai 4) Ellis, Noah d 12

26.33 24.84 26.49 26.63
A16 1:44.83CACR-NT

1) Dubon Aguilar, Andrik 9 2) Irby, Sam 9
3) Alvarado, Marcos 11 4) Nguyen, Andrew 12

26.39 27.83 25.82 24.79
A17 1:45.71CASM-NT

1) Panther, Miles 11 2) Rodriguez, Hairon 12
3) Medina, Alex 11 4) Rodriguez, Josue 10

24.58 28.92 26.25 25.96
A18 1:45.87NOFO-NT

1) Houston, Derrion 12 2) Rutledge, Noel A 11
3) O'Neill, Brenden 11 4) Briones, Israel 10

27.65 26.84 27.19 24.19
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Preliminaries	...			(Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

A19 1:46.71Panther Creek-NT
1) Neal, Holland 09 2) Cabral, Miguel 11
3) Al Shaikhli, Zain 11 4) Bablanyan, Davit 12

30.44 26.25 25.64 24.38
A20 1:48.01NOWE-NT

1) Prabhakara, Kushalgowda * 2) Romer, Patrick M 11
3) Montierth, Carter D 11 4) Keath, Grant W 11

27.22 27.54 26.89 26.36
A21 1:48.36CLEB-NT

1) Francis, Landon T 2) Bowles, Zeke J 12
3) Bowles, Benjamin 10 4) Allen, Graham 10

25.31 27.72 28.70 26.63
A22 1:48.74Emerson-NT

1) Peram, Srivishnu 11 2) Shah, Param 11
3) Sen, Omi 12 4) Manikandan, Gautam 10

27.09 26.51 28.40 26.74
C23 1:49.09FORN-NT
2) Aguilar, Christian A 11

3) Zor, Jonathon 12 4) Mathewson, Tristan 10
27.85 26.21 26.72 28.31

B24 1:50.16Panther Creek-NT
1) Scogin, Tucker 09 2) Gupta, Arnav 09
3) Dedmond, Triston 12 4) Al Shaikhli, Anas 11

30.32 29.40 26.71 23.73
A25 1:51.27JOSH-NT

1) Jalali, Ayden 12 2) Fegyver, Balazs 11
3) Tomancak, Joel 10 4) Durfey, Darren 10

25.18 43.92 17.35 24.82
A26 1:54.22NRHB-NT

1) Josephson, Carter 12 2) Powell, Shane 10
3) Benham, Philip 11 4) Westerman, Jacob 11

26.86 29.49 27.06 30.81

Event	19		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
NRHB-NT 111 56.05McCutchen, Lila

27.52 28.53
WABS-NT2 1:03.44Shakya, Ruhee

30.71 32.73
MIHE-NT 103 1:07.09Butlar, Isabel

32.22 34.87
FORN-NT 124 1:07.21Koshy, Maya I

31.31 35.90
LETC-NT 095 1:07.64Ramirez, Chloe

32.80 34.84
CRRA-NT 126 1:08.82Dowell, Rose

32.71 36.11
HUSV-GU 97 1:09.24O'Banion, Halley

33.35 35.89
NRHB-NT 98 1:10.69Heldt, Payton

32.78 37.91
B	-	Final

Coram Deo FM-NT 129 1:10.71Richard, Sydney
33.51 37.20

BCEN-NT 1110 1:13.30Sanchez, Lorelei E
35.40 37.90

Turner-NT 1211 1:13.73Garcia, Itzel
35.77 37.96

Wtw HS-NT JR12 1:14.15Pepler, Lucy
35.79 38.36

NOWE-NT 1213 1:15.32Moran, Nataly L
36.81 38.51

Lebanon Trail-NT 1114 1:15.87Gothwal, Avni
37.08 38.79

MIHE-NT 1215 1:15.92Heggen, Taryn
36.56 39.36

Dallas Adams-NT 12--- DQMallick, Bella

Event	19		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
NRHB-NT 111 56.33McCutchen, Lila

27.55 28.78
WABS-NT2 1:03.64Shakya, Ruhee

31.07 32.57
Lebanon Trail-NT 093 1:06.36Kim, Anna

32.84 33.52
MIHE-NT 104 1:06.53Butlar, Isabel

31.83 34.70
LETC-NT 095 1:07.13Ramirez, Chloe

32.42 34.71
NRHB-NT 96 1:08.58Heldt, Payton

32.68 35.90
CRRA-NT 127 1:08.81Dowell, Rose

32.90 35.91
HUSV-GU 98 1:09.05O'Banion, Halley

33.38 35.67
FORN-NT 129 1:09.70Koshy, Maya I

33.07 36.63
Lebanon Trail-NT 1010 1:11.40Kim, Joie

34.15 37.25
Coram Deo FM-NT 1211 1:13.27Richard, Sydney

34.36 38.91
Turner-NT 1212 1:13.69Garcia, Itzel

34.88 38.81
BCEN-NT 1113 1:13.79Sanchez, Lorelei E

36.03 37.76
BURL-NT 1214 1:14.34Skaggs, Emma

36.52 37.82
MIHE-NT 1215 1:14.79Heggen, Taryn

36.16 38.63
Wtw HS-NT JR16 1:14.95Pepler, Lucy

36.33 38.62
Dallas Adams-NT 1217 1:15.96Mallick, Bella

36.54 39.42
NOWE-NT 1218 1:16.56Moran, Nataly L

36.25 40.31
Lebanon Trail-NT 1119 1:16.87Gothwal, Avni

37.73 39.14
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Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
BURL-NT 121 53.75Markle, Gavin

25.78 27.97
MIHE-NT 112 54.85Friesenhahn, Sean

26.67 28.18
NOWE-NT 113 56.01Stutz, Owen T

27.24 28.77
Emerson-NT 124 56.65Sato, Eduardo

27.69 28.96
Panther Creek-NT 115 58.58Al Shaikhli, Anas

28.04 30.54
WF Legacy-NT 106 59.54Liew, Jo

28.98 30.56
HUSV-GU 127 1:00.36Mitchell-Yellin, Simon

29.33 31.03
Turner-NT 128 1:00.41Robledo, Ruben

28.52 31.89
B	-	Final

MPCH-NT 129 1:02.96vonReyn, Maverick
30.83 32.13

NOWE-NT 1210 1:03.12Wolfe, Hunter J
31.37 31.75

Poteet-NT 1211 1:03.22Keltner, William
31.33 31.89

NOWE-NT 0912 1:04.46Prabhakara, Kushalgowda
30.57 33.89

WABS-NT13 1:04.97Gantchev, David
31.64 33.33

FORN-NT 1214 1:05.36Barnes, Ricky P
32.05 33.31

HUSV-GU 1115 1:05.67Pinango Cedeno, Eloy
31.61 34.06

Lebanon Trail-NT 1016 1:06.13Arka, Aahan
31.23 34.90

Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
NOWE-NT 111 55.24Stutz, Owen T

27.06 28.18
MIHE-NT 112 55.25Friesenhahn, Sean

27.32 27.93
Emerson-NT 123 55.34Sato, Eduardo

25.79 29.55
BURL-NT 124 58.19Markle, Gavin

27.14 31.05
Panther Creek-NT 115 58.89Al Shaikhli, Anas

28.40 30.49
WF Legacy-NT 106 1:00.89Liew, Jo

29.87 31.02
Turner-NT 127 1:01.04Robledo, Ruben

29.11 31.93
HUSV-GU 128 1:01.84Mitchell-Yellin, Simon

30.00 31.84

MPCH-NT 129 1:03.83vonReyn, Maverick
31.00 32.83

FORN-NT 1210 1:03.89Barnes, Ricky P
30.65 33.24

NOWE-NT 0911 1:04.26Prabhakara, Kushalgowda
31.53 32.73

CLEB-NT 1012 1:05.27Allen, Graham
31.56 33.71

WABS-NT13 1:05.42Gantchev, David
32.47 32.95

NOWE-NT 1214 1:05.54Wolfe, Hunter J
32.20 33.34

Poteet-NT 1215 1:05.71Keltner, William
32.22 33.49

Lebanon Trail-NT 1016 1:06.21Arka, Aahan
31.65 34.56

HUSV-GU 1117 1:06.33Pinango Cedeno, Eloy
31.46 34.87

FORN-NT 1118 1:06.53Baron, Austin A
32.00 34.53

LETC-NT 1119 1:07.61Oh, David
33.14 34.47

NOFO-NT 1120 1:07.77O'Neill, Brenden
Dallas Adams-NT 1121 1:08.42Espinoza, Justin

32.57 35.85
CRRA-NT 1222 1:09.14Odiong, Asher

32.88 36.26
MIHE-NT 0923 1:09.61Villanueva, Mason

33.65 35.96
Wtw HS-NT FR24 1:10.67Sher, Shalev

33.26 37.41
CACR-NT 11--- DQSlavinsky, Reed

Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
CLEB-NT 121 1:11.38Coates, Averi

33.46 37.92
CRRA-NT 112 1:11.49Bell, Elizabeth

33.59 37.90
North Mesquite-NT 93 1:12.22Fisher, Harmony

33.47 38.75
Mesquite-NT 114 1:12.93Williams, Paeton

34.98 37.95
Panther Creek-NT 105 1:14.99Thelen, Camille

35.29 39.70
NRHB-NT 106 1:15.41Koch, Hailey

34.98 40.43
MIHE-NT 097 1:15.57Sitton, Mary

35.44 40.13
NOWE-NT 098 1:17.10Owens, Saberin F

36.68 40.42
B	-	Final

NOWE-NT 099 1:20.79Branam, Zoie K
38.72 42.07
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B	-	Final	...			(Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

SUNN-NT 1010 1:21.87Powell, Claire
38.39 43.48

CACR-NT 1211 1:22.73Cichowski, Ella
37.96 44.77

NOWE-NT 1112 1:22.81Kennedy, Kristin E
39.90 42.91

FORN-NT 1113 1:26.13Owen, Michaela
39.78 46.35

Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
CRRA-NT 111 1:11.30Bell, Elizabeth

33.85 37.45
CLEB-NT 122 1:11.41Coates, Averi

33.57 37.84
Panther Creek-NT 123 1:13.59Eckard, Cora K

34.77 38.82
North Mesquite-NT 94 1:14.96Fisher, Harmony

34.36 40.60
Mesquite-NT 115 1:17.30Williams, Paeton

37.37 39.93
MIHE-NT 096 1:17.94Sitton, Mary

36.93 41.01
NRHB-NT 107 1:18.24Koch, Hailey

36.84 41.40
Panther Creek-NT 108 1:18.49Thelen, Camille

36.76 41.73
NOWE-NT 099 1:19.38Owens, Saberin F

38.11 41.27
NOWE-NT 0910 1:20.53Branam, Zoie K

38.40 42.13
NOWE-NT 1111 1:21.89Kennedy, Kristin E

39.46 42.43
CACR-NT 1212 1:23.22Cichowski, Ella

38.72 44.50
SUNN-NT 1013 1:24.45Powell, Claire

39.36 45.09
FORN-NT 1114 1:28.29Owen, Michaela

41.19 47.10

Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
MELI-NT1 59.73Smirnov, Maxim

27.63 32.10
Weatherford-NT 112 1:02.18D'Spain, Brady

29.20 32.98
CACR-NT 123 1:02.50Ma, Nathan

29.20 33.30
WABS-NT4 1:03.01Hirsch, Bradley

30.15 32.86
LETC-NT 115 1:04.31Tickell, Chance

30.16 34.15

Coram Deo FM-NT 116 1:04.98Crabtree, Sean D
30.15 34.83

Weatherford-NT 107 1:05.78Costello, Cullen
30.99 34.79

Emerson-NT 128 1:06.60Yalam, Likith
31.58 35.02

B	-	Final
NRHB-NT 129 1:04.92Josephson, Carter

30.04 34.88
Lebanon Trail-NT 1010 1:08.35Khachatryan, Michael

31.98 36.37
KEFR-NT11 1:08.72Santos, Elijah

32.70 36.02
Panther Creek-NT 1112 1:11.18Cabral, Miguel

33.92 37.26
Turner-NT 1213 1:11.27Fajardo, Luis

33.80 37.47
WF Legacy-NT 1114 1:11.97Hendrickx, Robin T

32.92 39.05
MIHE-NT 1015 1:12.05Miller, Cash

33.89 38.16
KETC-NT 1016 1:13.16Parent, Jake A

33.87 39.29

Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
MELI-NT1 1:01.70Smirnov, Maxim

28.49 33.21
CACR-NT 122 1:02.33Ma, Nathan

29.53 32.80
Weatherford-NT 113 1:02.54D'Spain, Brady

29.25 33.29
WABS-NT4 1:02.72Hirsch, Bradley

30.05 32.67
Weatherford-NT 105 1:05.49Costello, Cullen

30.79 34.70
LETC-NT 11*6 1:05.53Tickell, Chance

31.06 34.47
Coram Deo FM-NT 11*6 1:05.53Crabtree, Sean D

30.53 35.00
Emerson-NT 128 1:06.10Yalam, Likith

31.50 34.60
NRHB-NT 129 1:06.65Josephson, Carter

30.77 35.88
KEFR-NT10 1:10.43Santos, Elijah

33.43 37.00
WF Legacy-NT 1111 1:10.70Hendrickx, Robin T

32.62 38.08
Lebanon Trail-NT 1012 1:10.75Khachatryan, Michael

33.49 37.26
Turner-NT 1213 1:10.77Fajardo, Luis

33.54 37.23
KETC-NT 1014 1:11.56Parent, Jake A

33.77 37.79
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Preliminaries	...			(Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Panther Creek-NT 1115 1:11.62Cabral, Miguel
34.64 36.98

NOFO-NT 1016 1:12.69Layton, Asher
33.76 38.93

MIHE-NT 1017 1:12.99Miller, Cash
34.11 38.88

NOWE-NT 1218 1:13.39Santisteban Rivera, David
34.36 39.03

Dallas Adams-NT 1119 1:13.48Gorden, Ben
34.17 39.31

Weatherford-NT 1220 1:14.11Edwards, Zach
34.77 39.34

SUNN-NT 1021 1:14.34Johnson, Payton
34.46 39.88

MIHE-NT 1022 1:14.50Claunch, Wyatt
35.56 38.94

Coram Deo FM-NT 1123 1:14.94Witt, Jacob
34.28 40.66

WAXA-NT 1124 1:14.95Steward, Keevan
34.51 40.44

BURL-NT 1225 1:17.90Matsuzawa, Mikah
36.88 41.02

Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
A1 3:47.93NOWE-NT

1) Owens, Saberin F 09 2) Coleman, Sophia V 10
3) Richardson, Rebecca G 12 4) Hickok, Ashley E 12

27.65 57.37 28.46 59.44
26.99 56.68 26.11 54.44

A2 3:56.43Dallas Adams-NT
1) Gay, Vivian 11 2) Tone, Ivy 12
3) Pyffer, Adena 11 4) Burns, Birch 12

27.27 57.00 28.03 1:05.92
22.83 54.23 27.25 59.28

A3 4:03.69MIHE-NT
1) Garcia, Arriana 11 2) Becker, Ella 12
3) Heggen, Taryn 12 4) Paredes, Abigale 09

26.89 57.20 30.44 1:03.22
30.56 1:05.09 27.60 58.18

A4 4:05.37BCEN-NT
1) Mitchell, Abby L 10 2) Kohn, Zoie 09
3) Sanchez, Lorelei E 11 4) Rodriguez, Sophie 12

29.41 1:01.96 28.74 1:01.85
29.50 1:02.01 28.42 59.55

A5 4:16.10Emerson-NT
1) Lipsky, Keira 09 2) Jain, Ria 09
3) Prentice, Carys 10 4) Hasbrook, Reagan 10

30.43 1:15.47 19.72 54.61
29.87 1:02.91 29.29 1:03.11

A6 4:19.43Panther Creek-NT
1) Tikka, Sesha 09 2) Hanish, Katie J 11
3) Manley, Mikaela 09 4) Katralapalli, Kavya 11

31.67 1:08.61 32.46 1:07.79
28.46 1:00.19 30.25 1:02.84

A7 4:19.87JOSH-NT
1) Farrell, Avery 11 2) Smith, Zoe 11
3) Moore, Aubree 11 4) D'Antonio, Emma 09

31.26 1:05.11 30.72 1:04.56
17.21 1:03.49 31.59 1:06.71

A8 4:23.15CRRA-NT
1) Tam, Victoria 10 2) Baizabal, Stephanie 11
3) Baizabal, Sophie 11 4) Huddleston, Summer 11

28.72 1:00.80 32.38 1:10.68
31.67 1:06.14 29.06 1:05.53

B	-	Final
B9 4:23.19FORN-NT

1) Brown, Hailey 10 2) Beyer, Ainsley N 11
3) Frias, Audrina N 12 4) Guercia, Audrey P 12

30.93 1:04.99 30.82 1:05.24
32.23 1:07.74 30.36 1:05.22

B10 4:23.78NOWE-NT
1) Branam, Zoie K 09 2) Moran, Nataly L 12
3) Alba, Melanie-Evette F 10 4) Wolfe, Danika E 09

31.47 1:04.53 32.51 1:10.57
28.39 1:02.63 31.39 1:06.05

B11 4:31.70Panther Creek-NT
1) Dhanda, Aaruni 11 2) Ngero, Arielle 12
3) Chenduran, Vishali 09 4) Thelen, Camille 10

34.70 1:13.65 33.34 1:12.78
32.86 1:09.14 26.52 56.13

A12 4:36.35CACR-NT
1) Kwon, Min 12 2) Duran, Mia 9
3) Waits, Abby 10 4) Wall, Avery 9

32.14 1:06.37 35.07 1:15.96
32.83 1:12.10 29.67 1:01.92

A13 4:44.63BURL-NT
1) Seabert, Emma 10 2) Parker, Evelyn 10
3) McVean, Mariah 10 4) Gibson, Amelia 10

30.09 1:02.25 34.03 1:12.16
31.19 1:04.94 39.97 1:25.28

A14 4:49.27Turner-NT
1) Garcia, Itzel 12 2) Guzman, Karalena 9
3) Nichols, Mya 12 4) Guevara, Gabriela 11

31.84 1:07.23 35.69 1:16.65
34.79 1:16.19 33.36 1:09.20

B15 4:54.98Lebanon Trail-NT
1) Baca Avila, Constanza 12 2) Pouram, Aleena 11
3) Shah, Aashvi 10 4) Escutia Castañeda, Ari 10

36.63 1:16.31 36.58
28.65 1:00.72
A--- DQSUNN-NT

1) Mitschke, Camden 11 2) Souza, Soso 09
3) Simpson, Annabelle 09 4) Powell, Claire 10
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Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
A1 3:52.85NOWE-NT

1) Owens, Saberin F 09 2) Coleman, Sophia V 10
3) Richardson, Rebecca G 12 4) Hickok, Ashley E 12

28.68 59.26 28.79 1:00.32
27.27 57.22 26.65 56.05

A2 4:03.91Dallas Adams-NT
1) Gay, Vivian 11 2) Whittaker, Avery 10
3) Pyffer, Adena 11 4) Burns, Birch 12

28.01 58.29 31.59 1:05.67
29.75 1:01.49 27.32 58.46

A3 4:07.62BCEN-NT
1) Mitchell, Abby L 10 2) Kohn, Zoie 09
3) Sanchez, Lorelei E 11 4) Rodriguez, Sophie 12

29.89 1:03.12 28.94 1:01.66
29.62 1:02.04 28.80 1:00.80

A4 4:14.75MIHE-NT
1) Garcia, Arriana 11 2) Becker, Ella 12
3) Heggen, Taryn 12 4) Paredes, Abigale 09

28.24 58.82 31.64 1:05.62
32.95 1:09.15 28.82 1:01.16

A5 4:19.62Emerson-NT
1) Lipsky, Keira 09 2) Jain, Ria 09
3) Prentice, Carys 10 4) Hasbrook, Reagan 10

30.50 1:03.20 32.09 1:07.09
31.12 1:06.13 28.95 1:03.20

A6 4:20.74Panther Creek-NT
1) Tikka, Sesha 09 2) Hanish, Katie J 11
3) Manley, Mikaela 09 4) Katralapalli, Kavya 11

31.95 1:08.96 32.01 1:12.54
23.50 55.63 30.34 1:03.61

A7 4:22.38JOSH-NT
1) Farrell, Avery 11 2) Smith, Zoe 11
3) Moore, Aubree 11 4) D'Antonio, Emma 09

31.13 1:05.42 31.08 1:06.31
30.51 1:03.74 1:06.91

A8 4:26.61CRRA-NT
1) Tam, Victoria 10 2) Baizabal, Stephanie 11
3) Baizabal, Sophie 11 4) Huddleston, Summer 11

29.56 1:03.06 32.43 1:09.24
32.56 1:08.22 29.91 1:06.09

B9 4:26.85NOWE-NT
1) Branam, Zoie K 09 2) Moran, Nataly L 12
3) Alba, Melanie-Evette F 10 4) Voutos, Aryanna M 10

31.91 1:05.25 34.12 1:10.35
31.75 1:07.61 30.23 1:03.64

B10 4:34.28FORN-NT
1) Beyer, Ainsley N 11 2) Brown, Hailey 10
3) Frias, Audrina N 12 4) Rogers, Victoria 9

31.12 1:05.93 31.38 1:05.76
33.00 1:09.69 34.71 1:12.90

A11 4:34.34SUNN-NT
1) Mitschke, Camden 11 2) Souza, Soso 09
3) Simpson, Annabelle 09 4) Powell, Claire 10

32.71 1:06.84 33.84 1:12.04
33.56 1:09.01 31.21 1:06.45

A12 4:34.38BURL-NT
1) Seabert, Emma 10 2) Parker, Evelyn 10
3) McVean, Mariah 10 4) Skaggs, Emma 12

31.38 1:05.56 34.82 1:14.59
32.57 1:08.11 31.26 1:06.12

B13 4:37.66Panther Creek-NT
1) Dhanda, Aaruni 11 2) Ngero, Arielle 12
3) Chenduran, Vishali 09 4) Thelen, Camille 10

35.42 1:14.14 34.62 1:18.10
30.85 1:11.42 23.81 54.00

A14 4:38.93CACR-NT
1) Kwon, Min 12 2) Duran, Mia 9
3) Waits, Abby 10 4) Wall, Avery 9

35.00 1:15.27 33.14 1:11.44
17.53 33.02 35.69 1:39.20

A15 4:39.10Turner-NT
1) Garcia, Itzel 12 2) Guzman, Karalena 9
3) Nichols, Mya 12 4) Guevara, Gabriela 11

32.21 1:08.24 36.18 1:17.18
32.26 1:08.75 15.68 1:04.93

B16 5:14.57Lebanon Trail-NT
1) Shah, Aashvi 10 2) Escutia Castañeda, Ari 10

37.92 1:21.70 37.00 1:20.10
36.92 1:18.76 35.66 1:14.01

A--- DQLebanon Trail-NT
1) Kim, Anna 09 2) Kim, Joie 10
3) Vernekar, Ketki 12

A--- DQFORN-NT
1) Rubio, Sophie C 10 2) Owen, Michaela 11

4) Frias, Nadia R 12
33.13 1:11.29 32.44 1:10.92
31.13 1:06.35 33.02 1:11.51

Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
A1 3:28.68MIHE-NT

1) McChesney, Eli 11 2) Miller, Cash 10
3) Bilke, Toby 10 4) Friesenhahn, Sean 11

24.75 51.95 27.07 56.17
24.67 53.01 22.39 47.55

A2 3:30.61Dallas Adams-NT
1) Kang, Daniel 11 2) Shopoff, Declan 11
3) Alfonso, Christian 11 4) Gibson, Cory 12

24.54 51.89 25.94 54.54
24.69 53.08 24.62 51.10

A3 3:32.16Emerson-NT
1) Sato, Eduardo 12 2) Deshpande, Akshat 12
3) Chu, Ryan 10 4) Yalam, Likith 12

24.43 50.93 27.10 56.45
25.02 53.77 23.96 51.01
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Sanction	#:		HS	06I-26
Results

A	-	Final	...			(Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A4 3:35.01WAXA-NT
1) Iglesias, Isidro 11 2) Ray, Brayden 10
3) Mayo, Alex 12 4) Livingston, Nick 12

26.52 54.80 26.58 55.91
25.54 54.31 23.56 49.99

A5 3:40.14NOWE-NT
1) Wilson, Joshua T 11 2) Santisteban Rivera, David A
3) Kennedy, Logan D 11 4) Stutz, Owen T 11

27.28 57.64 27.44 58.04
25.04 53.32 24.29 51.14

A6 3:40.67Lebanon Trail-NT
1) Okhotskiy, Elan 10 2) Arka, Aahan 10
3) Li, Jayden R 11 4) Sathe, Aditya V 12

26.87 56.40 25.71 55.25
26.76 55.76 25.75 53.26

A7 3:41.87Turner-NT
1) Rivas, Gabriel 12 2) Franco, Santiago 12
3) Fajardo, Luis 12 4) Robledo, Ruben 12

26.60 56.54 27.00 57.69
26.29 55.09 24.86 52.55

A8 3:48.16CACR-NT
1) Nguyen, Andrew 12 2) Dubon Aguilar, Andrik 9
3) Irby, Sam 9 4) Ma, Nathan 12

26.38 54.62 27.19 57.94
28.64 1:06.54 19.45 49.06

B	-	Final
B9 3:48.47FORN-NT

1) Batti, Stephen 10 2) Wachira, Daviell M 11
3) Delaunay, Eloi 11 4) Barnes, Ricky P 12

26.19 55.24 27.58 57.18
27.71 57.80 28.09 58.25

B10 3:58.85NOWE-NT
1) Wolfe, Hunter J 12 2) Montierth, Carter D 11
3) Prabhakara, Kushalgowda * 4) Keath, Grant W 11

29.73 1:02.35 27.82 57.20
28.18 58.82 28.25 1:00.48

A11 4:07.60CRRA-NT
1) Kim, Daniel 12 2) Butler, Aaron 11
3) Odiong, Asher 12 4) Samy, Renad 12

27.63 58.23 31.36 1:07.95
27.03 57.71 26.00 1:03.71

B12 4:09.25Lebanon Trail-NT
1) Kiran, Skanda 09 2) McGibbon, Michael 10
3) Redekarpatil, Shree 12 4) Gandhi, Xerxes 12

27.56 57.12 31.57 1:06.75
29.58 1:05.21 29.18 1:00.17

Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
A1 3:31.28Dallas Adams-NT

1) Kang, Daniel 11 2) Shopoff, Declan 11
3) Alfonso, Christian 11 4) Gibson, Cory 12

24.53 51.72 26.16 54.67
25.10 53.55 24.40 51.34

A2 3:31.46MIHE-NT
1) McChesney, Eli 11 2) Miller, Cash 10
3) Bilke, Toby 10 4) Friesenhahn, Sean 11

25.52 53.54 26.96 57.02
24.99 53.21 23.01 47.69

A3 3:35.62Emerson-NT
1) Chu, Ryan 10 2) Deshpande, Akshat 12
3) Sato, Eduardo 12 4) Yalam, Likith 12

25.89 54.04 27.23 56.78
25.03 51.80 24.99 53.00

A4 3:38.26WAXA-NT
1) Iglesias, Isidro 11 2) Ray, Brayden 10
3) Mayo, Alex 12 4) Livingston, Nick 12

26.57 56.00 27.42 56.47
26.41 55.50 23.91 50.29

A5 3:40.89NOWE-NT
1) Wilson, Joshua T 11 2) Santisteban Rivera, David A
3) Kennedy, Logan D 11 4) Stutz, Owen T 11

27.80 57.51 28.06 58.03
25.45 53.61 24.56 51.74

A6 3:48.55Lebanon Trail-NT
1) Okhotskiy, Elan 10 2) Arka, Aahan 10
3) Li, Jayden R 11 4) Sathe, Aditya V 12

27.21 57.34 26.56 57.96
27.08 56.36 27.86 56.89

A7 3:49.43Turner-NT
1) Rivas, Gabriel 12 2) Franco, Santiago 12
3) Fajardo, Luis 12 4) Robledo, Ruben 12

27.75 58.17 27.30 58.06
28.69 1:01.93 23.19 51.27

A8 3:51.57CACR-NT
1) Nguyen, Andrew 12 2) Dubon Aguilar, Andrik 9
3) Irby, Sam 9 4) Ma, Nathan 12

26.88 55.15 28.15 59.00
16.74 1:00.56 27.13 56.86

A9 3:56.83CRRA-NT
1) Kim, Daniel 12 2) Butler, Aaron 11
3) Odiong, Asher 12 4) Samy, Renad 12

27.70 57.56 1:02.52
26.59 57.05
B10 4:00.33NOWE-NT

1) Wolfe, Hunter J 12 2) Montierth, Carter D 11
3) Prabhakara, Kushalgowda * 4) Keath, Grant W 11

30.41 1:03.18 28.58 59.44
28.00 59.00 27.47 58.71

B11 4:02.95FORN-NT
1) Dishman, Luke 11 2) Ellis, Noah d 12
3) Barnes, Ricky P 12 4) Zor, Jonathon 12

27.70 57.91 29.00 1:02.80
28.37 1:00.28 28.69 1:01.96

B12 4:13.69Lebanon Trail-NT
1) Khachatryan, Michael 10 2) Kiran, Skanda 09
3) DuBos, Andrew 09 4) Redekarpatil, Shree 12

27.15 57.07 32.51 1:08.65
30.12 1:05.73 29.94 1:02.24
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Preliminaries	...			(Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

A--- DQFORN-NT
27.05 57.55 58.41

24.51 53.30


